
Unique Auctions Catalogue 23 Jul 2021
1 VERY IMPORTANT NOTICE: PLEASE READ BELOW IN DESCRIPTION BOX BEFORE BIDDING. *PAYMENT MUST BE MADE WITHIN 1 WEEK OF THE AUCTION*THIS APPLIES TO ALL LOTS This is a Trade Auction and buyers are not therefore covered by legislation that protects non-trade consumers. The Consumer Rights Act does NOT apply to this auction and all lots are sold without any form of warranty or guarantee. Although we are available to provide written condition reports on all lots as required. As there will be no viewing for auctions until government legislation permits, please ensure before bidding that you are satisfied with the condition of the lots you are bidding on. Anyone bidding has agreed to our Terms & Conditions and when bidding has satisfied themselves to the condition of the items. Unique Auctions will not take any responsibility unless a condition report has been provided.
2 A quantity of garden tools. £20.00 - £30.00
3 A quantity of garden tools. £10.00 - £20.00
4 A quantity of garden tools. £10.00 - £20.00
5 A quantity of garden tools. £10.00 - £20.00
6 An old wooden step ladder. £10.00 - £20.00
7 A quantity of garden tools. £10.00 - £20.00
8 A quantity of garden tools. £10.00 - £20.00
9 A quantity of garden tools including scythe. £10.00 - £20.00

10 A quantity of garden tools. £10.00 - £20.00
11 A quantity of garden tools. £10.00 - £20.00
12 A quantity of garden tools. £10.00 - £20.00
13 A quantity of garden tools. £10.00 - £20.00
14 A galvanised wheel barrow with garden tools. £10.00 - £20.00
15 A quantity of garden tools. £10.00 - £20.00
16 A vintage Shell petrol can and an old oil can. £10.00 - £20.00
17 A hanging bird feeder. £10.00 - £20.00
18 A box of assorted screwdrivers etc., £10.00 - £20.00
19 A Silverline Router, 675059, 230v. £20.00 - £30.00
20 A letter box with key and 2 letter baskets. £15.00 - £25.00
21 A good lot of old bottles. £10.00 - £20.00
22 A good quality but well travelled cabin trunk. £10.00 - £20.00

23 A shelf of assorted brass door handles and other architectural items. £20.00 - £30.00
24 A good lot of vintage wood working tools. £15.00 - £25.00
25 A large lot of cast iron work. £10.00 - £20.00
26 A good collection of pressed metal trivets etc., £10.00 - £20.00
27 A quantity of wooden 'fence' edging. £10.00 - £20.00
28 A small Ercol shelf unit, 42 x 28 x 21 cm. £10.00 - £20.00
29 Two fire fronts, sweeps brushes etc., £10.00 - £20.00
30 A cast garden pump and other metal ware. £10.00 - £20.00
31 A music centre together with LP's 45's, CD's and cassette tapes. £10.00 - £20.00
32 A cased Bosch drill. £20.00 - £30.00
33 A mixed lot including stair carpet clips, padlocks etc., £10.00 - £20.00
34 A quantity of knife sharpening tools. £10.00 - £20.00
35 A mixed lot of metal ware including woodpecker door knocker, horse shoe hanging basket etc., £20.00 - £30.00
36 Two cast metal wheels. £10.00 - £20.00
37 Three vintage wire work items including bird feeder. £10.00 - £20.00
38 A Spong bean sliver and a coffee grinder. £10.00 - £20.00
39 Six flat irons and a garden sign. £10.00 - £20.00
40 A large quantity of pennants, a sewing machine and sewing items etc., £10.00 - £20.00
41 A stick stand and walking sticks. £10.00 - £20.00
42 Two metal hoops, and old safe and two bird feeders. £10.00 - £20.00
43 A wall mounting saddle stand. £10.00 - £20.00
44 A mixed lot of tools. £10.00 - £20.00
45 Six wooden tool boxes and a quantity of large spanners. £20.00 - £30.00
46 A quantity of old tins. £10.00 - £20.00
47 A quantity of old weights. £10.00 - £20.00
48 A mixed lot including tins, hurricane lamp etc., £10.00 - £20.00
49 Three boat anchors. £10.00 - £20.00
50 A large lot of metal gate hinges, handles etc., £10.00 - £20.00
51 An old Firestone Tyres sign and a quantity of car books. £10.00 - £20.00
52 Two old radio's. £10.00 - £20.00
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53 A mixed lot of wooden items. £10.00 - £20.00
54 Three blow lamps, oil cans etc., £10.00 - £20.00
55 4 metal tool boxes and a large quantity of tools. £20.00 - £30.00
56 A large quantity of assorted tools. £20.00 - £30.00
57 A mixed lot of old tools, car jacks etc., £10.00 - £20.00
58 A box of old tools etc., £10.00 - £20.00
59 A large quantity of assorted tools. £10.00 - £20.00
60 A box of assorted power tools (sold as seen). £10.00 - £20.00
61 A quantity of enamel ware including bread bin. £10.00 - £20.00
62 A box of assorted power tools, sold as seen. £10.00 - £20.00
63 A wooden step ladder. £10.00 - £20.00
64 An old car jack and a car blanket. £10.00 - £20.00
65 A small boxed Black and Decker drill. £10.00 - £20.00
66 A McKeller jig saw. £10.00 - £20.00
67 A quantity of garden tools. £10.00 - £20.00
68 An antique weather vane. £10.00 - £20.00
69 An old metal work bench with vice. £10.00 - £20.00
70 Two gas heaters etc., £10.00 - £20.00
71 A quantity of garden tools. £10.00 - £20.00
72 An Impact Vacuum cleaner. £10.00 - £20.00
73 A box of old tools. £10.00 - £20.00
74 An Adjustable gout stool and a garden seat. £10.00 - £20.00
75 A Black and Decker jig saw etc., £10.00 - £20.00
76 A brass companion set and a copper kettle. £15.00 - £25.00
77 A ten drawer pine chest. £10.00 - £20.00
78 A circular wall clock. £10.00 - £20.00
79 A tray of tools including wood turning chisels. £10.00 - £20.00
80 Two old metal items. £10.00 - £20.00
81 A box of old metal chains. £10.00 - £20.00
82 A quantity of G clamps. £10.00 - £20.00
83 A mixed lot of ephemera etc., £10.00 - £20.00
84 A box of old tools etc., £10.00 - £20.00
85 A five shelf oak corner unit. £10.00 - £20.00
86 A four wheel trolley. £10.00 - £20.00
87 Two boxes of old tools including saws. £10.00 - £20.00
88 A box of old tins. £10.00 - £20.00
89 A box of old metal chains. £10.00 - £20.00
90 A large crate of nails etc., £10.00 - £20.00
91 An old metal trolley and a cast wheel. £10.00 - 

£20.00
92 A crate of old tools etc., £10.00 - £20.00
93 A Titan hand grinder. £10.00 - £20.00
94 An old workshop stool etc., £10.00 - £20.00
95 Five old garden rodent figures. £10.00 - £20.00
96 An old bench polisher and a grinding machine. £10.00 - £20.00
97 A vacuum cleaner. £10.00 - £20.00
98 An aluminium step ladder. £10.00 - £20.00
99 A Street Pilot and an RAC Nauteq touch screen sat nav. £10.00 - £20.00

100 A brass standard lamp. £10.00 - £20.00
101 A Venetian scene on canvas. £10.00 - £20.00
102 An electric heater. £10.00 - £20.00
103 A Wireless listening enjoyment set etc., £10.00 - £20.00
104 Two cast metal gutter drainage hoppers. £10.00 - £20.00
105 Two cast cauldrons (one has hole in bottom). £10.00 - £20.00
106 Six old shoe lasts. £10.00 - £20.00
107 Two sets of old surveyor's chains. £10.00 - £20.00
108 A set of 1970's steps. £10.00 - £20.00
109 A quantity of old cast iron shoe lasts. £10.00 - £20.00
110 A kango hammer and other tools. £10.00 - £20.00
111 A box of old tools including child size last and small vice. £10.00 - £20.00
112 A quantity of bedspreads, curtains etc., £10.00 - £20.00
113 A small child's chair. £10.00 - £20.00
114 A large quantity of old metal weights. £10.00 - £20.00
115 An old free standing advertisement. £20.00 - £30.00
116 A mixed lot of soft toys. £10.00 - £20.00
117 An unusual table lamp base formed from four abacus's. £20.00 - £30.00
118 A quantity of old games and jigsaw puzzles, completeness unknown. £10.00 - £20.00
119 A quantity of magazine racks. £10.00 - £20.00
120 A large fire guard. £10.00 - £20.00
121 An old cane chair and table. £10.00 - £20.00
122 A mixed lot of brass and copper. £10.00 - £20.00
123 A quantity of unopened wine and beer. £10.00 - £20.00
124 A good selection of china tea sets etc., £10.00 - £20.00
125 A good selection of old collector's tins. £10.00 - £20.00
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126 A quantity of good clean kitchen electric items. £10.00 - £20.00
127 A quantity of tea towels etc., £10.00 - £20.00
128 A quantity of old flat irons. £10.00 - £20.00
129 A quantity of wooden items including towel rail. £10.00 - £20.00
130 A pair of Victorian mother of pear and gilt metal scent bottle with chained stoppers. £30.00 - £50.00
131 A quantity of old Stanley and other metal planes. £10.00 - £20.00
132 A quantity of cast hoppers. £10.00 - £20.00
133 A quantity of books relating to wood turning etc., £10.00 - £20.00
134 Three old cast vices. £10.00 - £20.00
135 A mixed lot of kitchen ware including kettle. £10.00 - £20.00
136 A table mitre saw. £10.00 - £20.00
137 An oval cast mirror and a heavy cast brass horse. £10.00 - £20.00
138 A television on stand with video and DVD player, in working order. £20.00 - £30.00
139 A large lot of awnings, ground sheet, framework poles etc., £10.00 - £20.00
140 A 19th century Tibetan Tinder purse in leather with brass accents and leather flint striker. £40.00 - £60.00
141 Airbeds, sleeping bags, foams etc., £10.00 - £20.00
142 A quantity of plastic petrol cans. £10.00 - £20.00
143 A good lot of tents, awnings etc., £10.00 - £20.00
144 A large lot of wind breaks, caravan accessories, mains extension etc., £10.00 - £20.00
145 Three good clean electric heaters. £10.00 - £20.00
146 A mixed lot of Christmas items. £10.00 - £20.00
147 A big selection of wood and other saws. £10.00 - £20.00
148 Two cast bedroom fire places. £10.00 - £20.00
149 Two boxes of old tools. £10.00 - £20.00
150 Silver lot - Georgian sterling silver sugar nips with pierced decoration and acor spoon bowls alongside and Edwardian silver topped cut crystal dressing table bud vase, Birmingham 1906. £30.00 - £50.00
151 Four old cast gutter hoppers. £20.00 - £30.00
152 A set of cast potato scales. £10.00 - £20.00
153 A good electric welder. £30.00 - £50.00
154 Two boxes of tools etc., £10.00 - £20.00
155 A quantity of wire work garden planters. £10.00 - £20.00
156 Three boxes of tools etc., £10.00 - £20.00
157 A large quantity of nails, screws etc., £10.00 - 

£20.00
158 A quantity of cast fire appliance doors etc., £10.00 - £20.00
159 A good old Blacksmith's vice. £10.00 - £20.00
160 A pair of Victorian silver salts with ball and claw feet and decorative design. £15.00 - £25.00
161 Two old cast garden benches in need of attention. £20.00 - £30.00
162 A quantity of electric strimmers etc., £10.00 - £20.00
163 A tin box of tools and one other. £10.00 - £20.00
164 A quantity of electric garden tools and a flat pack wheel barrow. £10.00 - £20.00
165 A folding trolley basket, a collapsible sack truck and a quantity of collapsible plastic boxes (ideal for buyers at antique fairs). £15.00 - £25.00
166 A mixed lot of tools. £10.00 - £20.00
167 A large quantity of tools including spanners, drills etc., £10.00 - £20.00
168 A Victorian cast iron corner hay feeder. £10.00 - £20.00
169 A good wood working bench. £20.00 - £30.00
170 An Edme Sampson, Paris 'Chinese Export' armorial Tyg, Late 19th century, a/f (damage to one handle). £25.00 - £35.00
171 A mahogany wall shelf unit. £10.00 - £20.00
172 A chain saw. £20.00 - £30.00
173 A Black and Decker hedge trimmer. £10.00 - £20.00
174 Two good metal tool boxes with tools. £10.00 - £20.00
175 A Black and Decker drill. £10.00 - £20.00
176 A leaf and paper burner. £10.00 - £20.00
177 A mitre saw. £10.00 - £20.00
178 A box of tools and a drill sharpener. £10.00 - £20.00
179 A quantity of gilt framed pictures. £10.00 - £20.00
180 A French glass cornucopia vase on a green marble base (nibbles to rim). £20.00 - £30.00
181 Two Stanley planes (one with set of 3 blades). £10.00 - £20.00
182 Two boxes of new router blades. £10.00 - £20.00
183 A Challenge Kango hammer drill. £10.00 - £20.00
184 An electric Fern FFz-400N fret saw. £10.00 - £20.00
185 A Black and Decker saw. £10.00 - £20.00
186 A Power Devil router. £10.00 - £20.00
187 A quantity of old collector's tins. £10.00 - £20.00
188 A large gilt framed city scape. £20.00 - £30.00
189 A gilt framed rural scene oil on canvas. £15.00 - £25.00
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190 A Peking enamel vase, 19th century in late Ming style. £30.00 - £50.00
191 A good set of wood turning chisels and a smaller set. £15.00 - £25.00
192 A Wolf 800 generator. £30.00 - £50.00
193 A Challenge lazer level. £10.00 - £20.00
194 Three glass decanters and a boxed set of 4 champagne flutes. £10.00 - £20.00
195 A garden table and 4 chairs. £20.00 - £30.00
196 An 18 piece tea set. £10.00 - £20.00
197 A glue gun, multi charger, inspection light etc., £10.00 - £20.00
198 A jig saw, Dirt Devil heater gun etc., £10.00 - £20.00
199 A new tool kit with spanners, ring spanners etc., £20.00 - £30.00
200 2 Neo-Classical vases, possibly by Samuel Allcock, depicting figures on a classical terrace reserved on an orange ground with gilded decoration, circa 1850. (not a pair) £40.00 - £60.00
201 Two shelves of stainless steel kitchen ware. £10.00 - £20.00
202 A boxed set of wood chisels. £10.00 - £20.00
203 A twin cutter still boxed. £10.00 - £20.00
204 A TV table and a glass carboy. £10.00 - £20.00
205 A good Record Power DML 24X. £10.00 - £20.00
206 A pair of folding work bench chairs. £10.00 - £20.00
207 A Performance Power 1600w chipper/shredder. £10.00 - £20.00
208 A box containing car jacks. £10.00 - £20.00
209 A Florabest leaf blower. £10.00 - £20.00
210 A 19th century writing case by J J Wheat of Sheffield, mahogany and leather. £50.00 - £80.00
211 A quantity of tankards etc., £10.00 - £20.00
212 An RAC pressure washer. £10.00 - £20.00
213 A tile cutter, new garden seat etc., £10.00 - £20.00
214 A new Matsui microwave oven. £10.00 - £20.00
215 An old drop front tool box. £10.00 - £20.00
216 A large ceramic garden pot. £10.00 - £20.00
217 An Edwardian mahogany Sutherland table. £20.00 - £30.00
218 An old magic lantern projector, a/f. £10.00 - £20.00
219 A Wickes power tool grinder on stand. £20.00 - £30.00
220 A Chinese export lacquer gaming compendium comprising a box with chequer board and back gammon with a quantity of original gaming pieces and later ceramic chess men (some a/f). £40.00 - £60.00
221 A quantity of photo frames. £10.00 - £20.00

222 A mixed lot of brassware and a copper hunting horn. £10.00 - £20.00
223 Four boxes of tools including drills, grinder, socket set etc., £10.00 - £20.00
224 A good lot of interesting wood working tools. £10.00 - £20.00
225 A good lot of wood working  planes etc., £10.00 - £20.00
226 A Blackspur power drill. £10.00 - £20.00
227 A selection of Tilley lamps etc., £10.00 - £20.00
228 A mixed lot of needlework items. £10.00 - £20.00
229 A quantity of garden ornaments. £10.00 - £20.00
230 A boxed marcasite brooch of galleon form. £20.00 - £30.00
230 A large 1950's Bols Advokaat display bottle with engraved lettering and original paper labels. £30.00 - £50.00

A

230 An unusual "Alienware" vase by Ditmar Urbach with high fire ruby lustre finish. £20.00 - £30.00B
230 A Double Diamond lager advertising light, circa 1970/80's (working order - no PAT tested). £25.00 - £35.00

C

230 Two Ukrainian Soviet Socialist Republic porcelain figures of young ladies holding daisies, 1960/70's, Three West German pottery vases 1970's, a pottery jug and vase from England 1970's and one Danish vase 1970's. £30.00 - £50.00

D

230 Two cast iron door stops modelled as rampant lions, circa 1900. £30.00 - £50.00E
230 A large Martini advertising mirror mounted in a stained wooden frame, circa 1970s. £20.00 - £30.00

F

230 A mid century French double sided class room poster "Signeaux de Danger". £20.00 - £30.00G
230 A framed and glazed cheque from Buckingham Palace for £1.77, issued by Her Majesties Treasurer together with three patriotic flags including one with a portrait of Her Majesty The Queen. £20.00 - £30.00

H

230 An elegant set of Arts & Crafts oak library steps with handrail, circa 1910. £30.00 - £50.00J
231 A Victorian copper warming pan and a brass saucepan. £10.00 - £20.00
232 A spinning wheel, need some attention. £10.00 - £20.00
233 A wall mounting 'Paddington Station' clock. £10.00 - £20.00
234 A Power Devil drill. £10.00 - £20.00
235 An old brass jam pan and a sculpture. £10.00 - £20.00
236 An 18 piece tea set. £10.00 - £20.00
237 A Challenge angle grinder. £10.00 - £20.00
238 A T U V new vice. £10.00 - £20.00
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239 A shelf of old tins. £10.00 - £20.00
241 A shelf of old wooden items. £10.00 - £20.00
242 A shelf of children's books. £10.00 - £20.00
243 A mixed lot of tools including new clamps, bolt cutters, axe etc., £10.00 - £20.00
244 A 10" twin handled car polisher. £10.00 - £20.00
245 Three good framed and glazed watercolours of manor houses. £20.00 - £30.00
246 A mixed lot of chisels, spanners etc., £10.00 - £20.00
247 A pair of new car ramps, air bed etc., £10.00 - £20.00
248 A hand operated sewing machine. £10.00 - £20.00
249 A garden chiminea. £20.00 - £30.00
250 A good painting on board of a young lady by J Sargeant.  27 x 38 cm. £10.00 - £20.00
251 A framed and glazed limited edition print 'Guns of War' by Ben Inade?, 68/450. 82 x 66 cm. £10.00 - £20.00
252 A framed and glazed pastel study of dogs by J White 2002. 58 x 45 cm. £10.00 - £20.00
253 A framed and glazed watercolour of a rowing boat by Cornfirth. 55 x 45. £15.00 - £25.00
254 Five paintings on board, Swallows, Sailing ship etc., none signed. £10.00 - £20.00
255 A mid 20th century unsigned Lowry style print.  42 x 32 cm. £10.00 - £20.00
256 Three good gilt framed hunting scenes, 59 x 49 cm. £20.00 - £30.00
257 A circa 1970's oil on board village scene signed W Manual Nov. '72.  58 x 38 cm. £10.00 - £20.00
258 A set of four hunting prints engraved by J Harris. 31 x 24 cm. £20.00 - £30.00
259 A gilt framed silhouette of Lord John Russell, 32 x 37 cm. £10.00 - £20.00
260 A good pair of gilded picture framed with glass.   32 x 37 cm. £10.00 - £20.00
261 Four good engravings. £10.00 - £20.00
262 Six religious studies in two frames.  78 x 44 cm. £10.00 - £20.00
263 A pair of framed and glazed print entitled 'Kingfisher Home' and 'The Hunt of the Swallows'. 59 x 89 cm. £15.00 - £25.00
264 A gilt framed print on board, rural scene. 57 x 68 cm. £10.00 - £20.00
265 A large print on canvas entitled 'Start of the Hunt'. 96 x 77 cm. £10.00 - £20.00
266 Two maps of Rutland and Shire, 99 x 68 cm. £10.00 - £20.00
267 A framed and glazed Pear's style print entitled 'The Wanderer's Return'.  56 x 89 cm. £15.00 - £25.00

268 Ten assorted woolwork pictures, various sizes. £10.00 - £20.00
269 Five good watercolours, various sizes. £20.00 - £30.00
270 Five good wool work pictures. £10.00 - £20.00
271 A painting of a clown signed Mamahty.  51 x 66 cm. £15.00 - £25.00
272 An oil on canvas 'Steam Running Down the Valley', 37 x 48 cm. £15.00 - £25.00
273 A good quality print of a horse race over hurdles. £10.00 - £20.00
274 An oil on board study of a lady on a horse. 54 x 64 cm. £15.00 - £25.00
275 Two framed and glazed pencil and goauche rural scenes signed b M Brown 1890. £10.00 - £20.00
276 A Victorian gilt framed oil on canvas, signed but indistinct.  73 x 55 cm. £20.00 - £30.00
277 A modern unframed oil on canvas, 61 x 51 cm. £10.00 - £20.00
278 A good framed and glazed mid 20th century watercolour, signed but indistinct.  54 x 38 cm. £10.00 - £20.00
279 A gilt framed mirror. 61 x 87 cm. £10.00 - £20.00
280 A good quality gilded picture frame, 73 x 84 cm. £10.00 - £20.00
281 A large quantity of scissors. £10.00 - £20.00
282 A quantity of Primus lamps, gas stove etc., £10.00 - £20.00
283 A small wooden step ladder. £10.00 - £20.00
284 A quantity of artificial flowers. £10.00 - £20.00
285 A quantity of clean tools. £10.00 - £20.00
286 A print entitled 'Lincolnshire Winter 1943' by Keith Arnold. £10.00 - £20.00
287 A router, router table and set of routers. £10.00 - £20.00
288 An old sewing machine. £10.00 - £20.00
289 A quantity of radios etc., £10.00 - £20.00
291 A quantity of die cast model cars. £10.00 - £20.00
292 A set of three outside candle lanterns. £10.00 - £20.00
293 A quantity of model trains. £10.00 - £20.00
294 A quantity of children's books including Biggles. £10.00 - £20.00
295 A mid 20th century painting on canvas, signed but indistinct. £10.00 - £20.00
296 A quantity of Coronation ware. £10.00 - £20.00
297 A pair of nautical prints of English and Dutch fishing fleets. £10.00 - £20.00
298 Eight unopened bottles of wine. £10.00 - £20.00
299 A mixed lot of brass ware including mirror.
301 A small oval pine table. £10.00 - £20.00

5BidMaster Office



302 A mixed lot including dominoes, stress ball etc., £10.00 - £20.00
303 A circular wall mounting 'Paddington' wall clock. £10.00 - £20.00
304 A collection of china tea pots in good condition. £10.00 - £20.00
305 A set of 6 'Practical Knowledge For All' and 12 Colin Dexter books. £10.00 - £20.00
306 A selection of camera's and a radio. £10.00 - £20.00
307 A quantity of animal garden ornaments including owls. £10.00 - £20.00
308 A quantity of 78 rpm records. £10.00 - £20.00
309 A domed top trunk, a/f. £10.00 - £20.00
311 An old domed top trunk. £10.00 - £20.00
312 A quantity of Christmas decorations. £10.00 - £20.00
313 An old wooden brace with drill bits. £10.00 - £20.00
314 A quantity of wooden items. £10.00 - £20.00
315 An enamel bucket, TV table and old kitchen items. £10.00 - £20.00
316 A quantity of cane and wicker items. £10.00 - £20.00
317 Three good folding garden chairs. £10.00 - £20.00
318 A mixed lot including petite dehumidifier, candle boxes etc., £10.00 - £20.00
319 A mixed lot of brass ware. £10.00 - £20.00
321 A pair of new Frost Bite boots. £10.00 - £20.00
322 A mixed lot of coloured and other glass. £10.00 - £20.00
323 A large box of needlework items. £10.00 - £20.00
324 A selection of table lamps. £10.00 - £20.00
325 A mixed lot of china. £10.00 - £20.00
326 A pair of Staffordshire dogs. £10.00 - £20.00
327 Two Lurpak items etc., £10.00 - £20.00
328 A selection of farm animals. £10.00 - £20.00
329 A part Triang train set. £10.00 - £20.00
331 A two fold tapestry fire screen. £10.00 - £20.00
332 A quantity of Bibles and children's books. £10.00 - £20.00
333 A large quantity of collector's plates. £10.00 - £20.00
334 A mixed lot of blue and white plates, jugs etc., £10.00 - £20.00
335 A two door collector's cabinet. £10.00 - £20.00
336 A 1920's portrait of an old lady in oval frame. £10.00 - £20.00
337 A mixed lot of cast iron door stops. £10.00 - £20.00
338 A blue framed still life oil on canvas. £10.00 - £20.00

339 A good lot of new lampshades. £10.00 - £20.00
341 A quantity of mirrors. £10.00 - £20.00
342 A modern hand made sampler. £15.00 - £25.00
343 An old pine stool and a wooden fruit bowl. £10.00 - £20.00
344 A good lot of embroidered table linen. £10.00 - £20.00
345 A quantity of figures all in good condition. £10.00 - £20.00
346 A 1970's jardiniere on stand in good condition. £10.00 - £20.00
347 A large lot of bedding, quilts etc., £10.00 - £20.00
348 A shelf of assorted lamps. £10.00 - £20.00
349 A shelf of tools etc., £10.00 - £20.00
351 An old cine projector, dark room lamp etc., £10.00 - £20.00
352 A Bosch lawn mower in good order. £10.00 - £20.00
353 A Fern band saw on work mate. £20.00 - £30.00
354 A petrol lawn mower in good condition. £30.00 - £50.00
355 A French three seat sofa on cabriole legs. £30.00 - £50.00
356 A computer desk. £10.00 - £20.00
357 2 folding director's chairs and 2 loungers. £10.00 - £20.00
358 A folding table. £10.00 - £20.00
359 A box of wall clocks. £10.00 - £20.00
361 A nest of 3 tables. £10.00 - £20.00
362 A folding table etc., £10.00 - £20.00
363 A quantity of coloured plastic topped containers. £10.00 - £20.00
364 A quantity of towels, curtains etc., £10.00 - £20.00
365 A quantity of 1980's coloured plastic kitchen utensils. £10.00 - £20.00
366 A nest of 3 tables. £10.00 - £20.00
367 A boxed Scalextric. £20.00 - £30.00
368 Two bedroom chairs. £10.00 - £20.00
369 A good dog kennel. £20.00 - £30.00
371 A garden roller. £20.00 - £30.00
372 A large metal tank etc., £10.00 - £20.00
373 Three metal dust bins. £10.00 - £20.00
374 An industrial chair. £10.00 - £20.00
375 A Flymo Mow n vac. £15.00 - £25.00
376 A typist's chair. £10.00 - £20.00
377 A Loyd Loom chair and stools. £10.00 - £20.00
378 A set of 4 dining chairs. £10.00 - £20.00
379 A mixed lot of bedding. £10.00 - £20.00
381 A good Webb manual mower, guard hat and other 
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tools. £20.00 - £30.00
382 Three old occasional tables. £10.00 - £20.00
383 A quantity of galvanised buckets etc., £20.00 - £30.00
384 A mixed lot of picnic blankets etc., £10.00 - £20.00
385 A good lot of linen. £20.00 - £30.00
386 A box of bedlinen etc., £10.00 - £20.00
387 An ATCO lawn mower and 2 strimmers. £30.00 - £50.00
388 A metal bathroom cabinet and a mop bucket. £10.00 - £20.00
389 A wooden stick stand. £10.00 - £20.00
391 An 'Ijoy' exercise machine. £20.00 - £30.00
392 A bird bath. £10.00 - £20.00
393 Two strimmers. £10.00 - £20.00
394 A large bird house. £15.00 - £25.00
395 Seven galvanised watering cans etc., £20.00 - £30.00
396 An old wooden garden bench. £20.00 - £30.00
397 Three bird houses. £20.00 - £30.00
398 A teak wall unit. £10.00 - £20.00
399 A mahogany effect wall unit. £10.00 - £20.00
401 A dropside kitchen table. £10.00 - £20.00
402 A wardrobe with matching bedside chest. £10.00 - £20.00
403 A mahogany glazed book case. £10.00 - £20.00
404 A two seater sofa. £10.00 - £20.00
405 A mahogany effect bookcase. £10.00 - £20.00
406 Two step ladders. £10.00 - £20.00
407 A white three drawer chest. £10.00 - £20.00
408 A three drawer chest. £10.00 - £20.00
409 A cream 5 drawer chest. £10.00 - £20.00
411 A glazed door cabinet. £10.00 - £20.00
412 A ladder back chair. £10.00 - £20.00
413 A pair of car roof bars. £10.00 - £20.00
414 A set of 4 dining chairs. £10.00 - £20.00
415 A wing arm chair. £10.00 - £20.00
416 A mahogany astragal glazed book case. £20.00 - £30.00
417 A pair of wing arm chairs. £10.00 - £20.00
418 A 5ft mattress. £10.00 - £20.00
419 A corner wardrobe. £10.00 - £20.00
421 NO LOT.
422 A Sainsbury's 700 watt microwave. tested and working. £10.00 - £20.00
423 A Bosch 'RXcel' dishwasher, very clean, tested and working. £20.00 - £30.00
424 NO LOT.

425 A Beko 7kg Sensor tumble dryer, working. £10.00 - £20.00
426 A Hoover 7.5 kg vented tumbler dryer, working. £10.00 - £20.00
427 A LEC under counter fridge, working. £10.00 - £20.00
428 A Hotpoint FFA90 frost free fridge/freezer. £20.00 - £30.00
431 NO LOT.
432 A bush WD8614W computer washing machine, working. £20.00 - £30.00
433 A set of 4 dining chairs. £10.00 - £20.00
434 An occasional table. £10.00 - £20.00
435 A white fire surround with black hearth. £10.00 - £20.00
436 A large quantity of golf bags and clubs. £20.00 - £30.00
437 Two cabin trunks and three satchels. £20.00 - £30.00
438 A commode chair. £10.00 - £20.00
439 A wheel chair. £10.00 - £20.00
441 A wheel chair and a walking aid. £10.00 - £20.00
442 A wheel chair and a walking aid. £10.00 - £20.00
443 A wheel chair and a commode. £10.00 - £20.00
444 A white three drawer chest. £10.00 - £20.00
445 A white 2 over 3 chest of drawers. £10.00 - £20.00
446 A white seven drawer chest. £10.00 - £20.00
447 A pair of white bedsides. £10.00 - £20.00
448 A pair of white bedsides. £10.00 - £20.00
449 An arched mirror and one other. £10.00 - £20.00
450 A good quality oak dresser. £20.00 - £30.00
451 An oak cased grandfather clock by W Farnhill, Rotherham. £80.00 - £120.00
452 2 folding screens etc., £10.00 - £20.00
453 A quantity of silk flowers in vases. £10.00 - £20.00
454 Seven assorted table lamps. £10.00 - £20.00
455 Six assorted pouffe's. £10.00 - £20.00
456 A twin pedestal dining table. £10.00 - £20.00
457 Five garden planters. £10.00 - £20.00
458 A pair of boot shaped planters. £10.00 - £20.00
459 A quantity of garden planters. £10.00 - £20.00
460 A quantity of garden planters. £10.00 - £20.00
461 A tall mirror, a floor standing lamp etc., £10.00 - £20.00
462 Two metal planters. £10.00 - £20.00
463 A garden table and five chairs. £10.00 - £20.00
464 A quantity of garden planters. £10.00 - £20.00
465 A Toledo circular saw. £10.00 - £20.00
466 A quantity of Christmas decorations. £10.00 - 
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£20.00
467 A boxed set of Beatles videos. £10.00 - £20.00
468 A set of 4 kitchen chairs. £10.00 - £20.00
469 A rail of assorted suits, jackets and other clothing. £30.00 - £50.00
470 A full rail of vintage and other clothing. £20.00 - £30.00
471 A full rail of vintage and other clothing. £2,030.00 - £0.00
472 A full rail of vintage and other clothing. £20.00 - £30.00
473 Seven assorted folding tables. £10.00 - £20.00
474 A large quantity of towels. £10.00 - £20.00
475 A blanket box. £10.00 - £20.00
476 A Vax carpet cleaner. £10.00 - £20.00
477 A mahogany corner cupboard. £10.00 - £20.00
478 A quantity of walking sticks. £10.00 - £20.00
479 Two halogen heaters. £10.00 - £20.00
480 A pair of three drawer bedsides. £10.00 - £20.00
481 A mixed lot of linen. £10.00 - £20.00
482 A mixed lot of camera's etc., £20.00 - £30.00
483 A television, DVD player and video recorder. £20.00 - £30.00
484 A plant stand. £10.00 - £20.00
485 A wrought iron standard lamp base. £10.00 - £20.00
486 A mixed lot of binoculars. £20.00 - £30.00
487 A framed rural scene on canvas. £10.00 - £20.00
488 A pair of plant stands. £10.00 - £20.00
489 A bread maker and 3 irons. £10.00 - £20.00
490 A mixed lot of cutlery. £10.00 - £20.00
491 A mixed lot of camera's and lenses. £20.00 - £30.00
492 A small coffee table. £10.00 - £20.00
493 A mixed lot of brass ware including toasting forks. £10.00 - £20.00
494 A Swan teasmade. £10.00 - £20.00
495 A garden table. £10.00 - £20.00
496 Two porcelain posies etc., £10.00 - £20.00
497 A Noritake dinner set. £20.00 - £30.00
498 Six Royal Doulton dinner plates. £10.00 - £20.00
499 4 pieces of old iron work. £10.00 - £20.00
500 A twelve piece tea set. £10.00 - £20.00
501 A deck chair and 2 other folding chairs. £10.00 - £20.00
502 A small drop leaf table. £10.00 - £20.00
503 A coffee table. £10.00 - £20.00
504 An Onkyo record deck, speakers, amplifier and a Rotek cassette. £10.00 - £20.00

505 A Technics mini audio separate system with speakers. £10.00 - £20.00
506 A mixed lot of camera's and lenses. £20.00 - £30.00
507 A Philip's micro system. £10.00 - £20.00
508 A large work bench with vice. £30.00 - £50.00
509 A conservatory chair and stool. £10.00 - £20.00
510 A two seat sofa with matching electric reclining chair. £20.00 - £30.00
511 A two seat sofa. £10.00 - £20.00
512 A four drawer filing cabinet. £20.00 - £30.00
513 Two chrome stands. £10.00 - £20.00
514 A white painted tall boy. £10.00 - £20.00
515 A two drawer book case. £10.00 - £20.00
516 A light wood effect tall boy. £10.00 - £20.00

1001 VERY IMPORTANT NOTICE: PLEASE READ BELOW IN DESCRIPTION BOX BEFORE BIDDING. *PAYMENT MUST BE MADE WITHIN 1 WEEK OF THE AUCTION* THIS APPLIES TO ALL LOTS This is a Trade Auction and buyers are not therefore covered by legislation that protects non-trade consumers. The Consumer Rights Act does NOT apply to this auction and all lots are sold without any form of warranty or guarantee. Although we are available to provide written condition reports on all lots as required. As there will be no viewing for auctions until government legislation permits, please ensure before bidding that you are satisfied with the condition of the lots you are bidding on. Anyone bidding has agreed to our Terms & Conditions and when bidding has satisfied themselves to the condition of the items. Unique Auctions will not take any responsibility unless a condition report has been provided.
1002 36 shelves of books, including magazines, reference, fiction etc. £40.00 - £60.00
1003 A quantity of garden planters and ornaments including Paddington Bear £15.00 - £25.00
1004 A vintage 4 drawer index filing cabinet with brass handles £10.00 - £20.00
1005 A mounted print of a nude portrait study by Christopher Bukowski £20.00 - £30.00
1006 A selection of new furniture stumpy legs with brass castors £10.00 - £20.00
1007 A box of fishing tackle including  charter surf 6500 reel £10.00 - £20.00
1008 A pair of Bang and Olafson Beolab Penka 3 active speakers. (A/F) £30.00 - £50.00
1009 A selection of garden planters and ornaments 
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£10.00 - £20.00
1010 A PS2 PlayStation and a Super Nintendo system with selection of games £20.00 - £40.00
1011 A quantity of Royal Worcester Palissy Charlotte dinner/tea ware, approx. 40 pieces £20.00 - £30.00
1012 A quantity of booklets relating to aviation plus a few tram/bus ones £10.00 - £20.00
1013 A quantity of vintage brass door fittings including locks, handles plus furniture castors etc. £20.00 - £40.00
1014 A selection of collectors cabinet plates including aircraft etc. £10.00 - £20.00
1015 A shelf of miscellaneous including trinket boxes, black Wedgwood jasperware, paperweights etc £10.00 - £20.00
1016 A quantity of cutlery including part canteen, boxed and loose cutlery £10.00 - £20.00
1017 A selection of brass ware including candlesticks, coal scuttle, silver plated goblets etc. £10.00 - £20.00
1018 A dark oak corner cupboard with leaded glass door, 69 cm wide x 183 cm tall £10.00 - £20.00
1019 2 photographers lamps (no bulbs, but in working condition) a camera tripod and microphone stand £15.00 - £25.00
1020 A brass Lincoln imp companion set, primus stoves, Aladdin pink paraffin tin etc £10.00 - £20.00
1021 An art deco green glass bathroom splash back with bevel edged mirror a/f £10.00 - £20.00
1022 A garden urn, planter and pig £10.00 - £20.00
1023 A selection of vintage suitcases, travel trunk, record cases, a/f £10.00 - £20.00
1024 A selection of terracotta plant pots including lions feet some a/f £20.00 - £40.00
1025 A large terracotta garden urn (no base) and planter chimney pot etc a/f £20.00 - £40.00
1026 A Sylvac planter and other pottery vases/wall pocket etc £10.00 - £20.00
1027 4 china tea sets £15.00 - £25.00
1028 A selection of used retro metal signs in various sizes £15.00 - £25.00
1029 A terracotta urn, planter and sheep £15.00 - £25.00
1030 A Crosman .22 airgun £10.00 - £20.00
1031 2 stone ornamental tree trunk planers, toolbox etc £15.00 - £25.00
1032 a quantity of garden urns A/F £10.00 - £20.00
1033 A quantity of handbags, purses, wallets & wash bags (some with labels) including Kipling - no markings £10.00 - £20.00
1034 A large pottery garden planter, jardiniÃ¨re & pig ornament £10.00 - £20.00
1035 A selection of garden planters & ornaments £10.00 - £20.00

1036 A vintage Chinese violin in case £10.00 - £20.00
1037 A Tradewinds 36 piece dinner & tea set £10.00 - £20.00
1038 A selection of mainly 19th century horse brasses etc. including pottery horses £10.00 - £20.00
1039 A quantity of LP records including Rod Stewart, Nelson Eddy, Gene Pitney, Country etc. £10.00 - £20.00
1040 An Xbox 360, Nintendo Wii, 3 x DS's & a quantity of games including PlayStation 2 etc. (2 shelves) £10.00 - £20.00
1041 A selection of Tourist brochures & booklets including Bradford etc. £10.00 - £20.00
1042 4 shelves of garden planters. £10.00 - £20.00
1043 A vintage Commodore 16 & quantity of mainly Spectrum games (over 40 cased & quantity of uncased) - sold as seen £20.00 - £40.00
1044 A Doulton Bunnykins Christening plate, Carltonware 'legs' toast rack & Wedgwood jasperware etc. (2 shelves) £10.00 - £20.00
1045 6 albums of colour postcards including Lincoln, The West Country, York, The Lake District & building the M62 etc. & 2 boxes £10.00 - £20.00
1046 A brass Lincoln imp door knocker & pewter tankards etc. £10.00 - £20.00
1047 A painting on board 'Red Skirt' by F.R.S. Clemente (63cm x 53cm) £10.00 - £20.00
1048 A solid pine three drawer chest, 45 x 40 x 61 cm high. £20.00 - £30.00
1049 A pine effect 2 door wardrobe, 93cm x 51cm x 182cm high £20.00 - £30.00
1050 A pair of rustic room dividers, 68cm x 150cm £10.00 - £20.00
1051 A 1930's oak stitch stand & sports equipment including golf clubs & cricket bats etc. £10.00 - £20.00
1052 A box of miscellaneous including old tins, Webb crystal Jubilee goblet & Asfour paperweight etc. £10.00 - £20.00
1053 A large framed print of a famous Santana cover £10.00 - £20.00
1054 A quantity of vintage folding garden/camping chairs £10.00 - £20.00
1055 A vintage table Pfaff 30 sewing machine on Queen Anne legs. £10.00 - £20.00
1056 A selection of kitchen ware including scales & utensils etc. £10.00 - £20.00
1057 A large selection of books including reference, biographies etc. (6 shelves) £10.00 - £20.00
1058 An early coaching rear candle lamp light, gilded wall lights & copper post horn etc. £10.00 - £20.00
1059 A vintage Raleigh scooter £10.00 - £20.00
1060 A 1970's wall clock £10.00 - £20.00
1061 A tri-colour rug (4' x 6' approximately) £10.00 - 
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£20.00
1062 A quantity of long coats/overcoats/trench coats including brands such as Burton & Lord International £10.00 - £20.00
1063 A heavy lift cargo airline uniform. £20.00 - £30.00
1064 R.A.F uniforms including No.1 uniform mess suit and R.A.F flying suit. £60.00 - £80.00
1065 A quantity of men's vintage jackets/2 piece suits/blazers, brands include Irish tweed, Dunn & Co etc. £10.00 - £20.00
1066 A quantity of vintage 2 piece suits/blazers.courdroy jackets etc. Brands Brook Taverner etc. £10.00 - £20.00
1067 A retro faux fur jacket £10.00 - £20.00
1068 A handmade Indian rug from the Plantation Rug Co. 100% wool in rust grey, beige shades in a geometric design (5' x 3') £30.00 - £50.00
1069 An Acctim Westminster chime wall clock £10.00 - £20.00
1070 A large quantity of bus related magazines starting from 1962 £20.00 - £30.00
1071 A large collection of garments of varying designs, styles and sizes from day wear to evening wear £20.00 - £30.00
1072 A collection of five evening gowns of varying designs and lengths, two with coordinating bolero jackets â€“ varying sizes £20.00 - £30.00
1073 Unusual slim fit, multi-coloured, woven long coat (one button needs attention), and a Jean Varon cream full length gown £20.00 - £30.00
1074 David Butler Black jacket with velvet collar (size 14); One x 3 piece outfit by Presen (Size 16); Black and cream oyster halter neck with jacket and skirt (no size) £20.00 - £30.00
1075 Various outfits including a soft yellow Punjabi suit (tunic and draped trousers), plus four piece red and gold sequined outfit, plus others £20.00 - £30.00
1076 A collection of Victorian / Edwardian white clothing including camisole and bloomer one piece £20.00 - £30.00
1077 Four evening gowns in varying sizes and designs with lots of frills, gathers and flounces £20.00 - £30.00
1078 Four evening gowns in varying sizes and designs £20.00 - £30.00
1079 Six vintage dresses (AF) of varying sizes and designs, including two Laura Ashley and a Marion Donaldson design £20.00 - £30.00
1080 Two evening gowns, a cocktail gown and floral day dress with retro print â€“ varying sizes £20.00 - £30.00
1081 A collection of garments of varying designs and sizes including a heavily sequined jacket; a Monsoon semi-fitted jacket and matching skirt â€“ Size 16; a black sequined long stretch lace 

evening gown â€“ size 16, and a charcoal jacket - Wealth of Nations â€“ Size 16 £20.00 - £30.00
1082 Frank Usher sequined black and silver evening top - Size large) £20.00 - £30.00
1083 Blue and Green halter neck evening gown in a lightweight fabric (maybe silk) with rosette waist detail and coordinating scarf â€“ No size marked £20.00 - £30.00
1084 A Roland Klein royal blue and gold full length evening gown with interesting metallic cuffs and trim at hem â€“ Size 16 £20.00 - £30.00
1085 John Charles black printed chiffon evening gown with ruched bodice detailing and full printed skirt â€“ Size 14 £20.00 - £30.00
1086 John Charles printed chiffon Kaftan style evening gown size 14 £20.00 - £30.00
1087 Ornate black evening gown with ornate â€˜goldâ€™ beadwork design â€“ size Large £20.00 - £30.00
1088 Red slim fit floral patterned evening gown with coordinating shawl â€“ no size label £20.00 - £30.00
1089 Slim fit black Polly Peck evening gown by Sybil Zelker with decorative cream collar trim â€“ Size 10 £20.00 - £30.00
1090 Black evening gown with decorative sequined bodice â€“ size 12 £20.00 - £30.00
1091 A vintage Naval cap size 6 and 3/4 £10.00 - £20.00
1092 2 Retford stoneware bottles and writing fluid bottle  and contents, footwarmer and jardiniere £10.00 - £20.00
1093 A good collection of alternative comics and books etc £20.00 - £30.00
1094 2 boxes of dolls house furniture £10.00 - £20.00
1095 A good lot of vintage Games Workshop Warhammer books including armies, rules, etc approximately 30 books £40.00 - £60.00
1096 2 music stands £10.00 - £20.00
1097 A quantity of masonic regalia £10.00 - £20.00
1098 2 carved wooden figures, 1930's turned candlesticks with brass sconces, barometer etc. £10.00 - £20.00
1099 A Stagg handmade Ukulele US10 with case, case is a/f (needs clean) £10.00 - £20.00
1100 2 boxes of books relating to military and warfare £10.00 - £20.00
1100 A large quantity of DVD's (2 shelves) £10.00 - £20.00A
1100 A selection of old tins including George V, Indian Cerate, C.W.S biscuits & jewellery box etc. £10.00 - £20.00

B

1100 A good selection of books on gardening, birds & Natural History etc. (2 shelves) £10.00 - £20.00C
1100 A carved oak occasional table. £15.00 - £25.00D
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1100 A collection of advanced Dungeons & Dragons manuals including 5 players hand books £40.00 - £60.00
E

1100 A long low teak effect sideboard (223cm x 46cm x 48cm) £10.00 - £20.00F
1100 A 1930's oak carved 12 place fish knives & forks set & 3 other sets £10.00 - £20.00G
1100 A Garrard oak mantle clock & 1 other £10.00 - £20.00H
1100 A quantity of reference books about antiques & collectables £10.00 - £20.00J
1100 A watercolour of fishing boats by A. Kelson, 1914 & unsigned Castle watercolour oil on canvas, 1 on board & 2 prints (2 shelves) £10.00 - £20.00

K

1100 A boxed games workshop, The Lord of the rings, The Return of the King set opened but most models still on spines & related books £30.00 - £50.00

L

1100 A collection of children's books including Enid Blyton, Mr Men, Beatrix potter & other books £10.00 - £20.00
M

1100 A nice collection of German porcelain Christmas houses & figures (many boxed) £10.00 - £20.00N
1100 2 shelves of cook books £10.00 - £20.00P
1100 A large quantity of garage find dusty boxed books, unsorted and in A/F condition £10.00 - £20.00Q
1100 A selection of vintage hardback books including Hemmingway £10.00 - £20.00R
1100 A selection of silver plated items including teapot & filigree basket etc. £10.00 - £20.00S
1100 A large selection of gent's neck ties £10.00 - £20.00T
1100 A quantity of British touring guide books £10.00 - £20.00U
1100 4 framed 3D flower pictures & 1 other £10.00 - £20.00V
1100 A quantity of ladies silk and woollen scarves and gloves. £10.00 - £20.00W
1100 4 framed & glazed prints including cat & 1 other £10.00 - £20.00X
1100 A good collection of Games Workshop Warhammer 40,000 vintage guides/rules, codex etc. (over 20 books) £30.00 - £50.00

Y

1100 3 shelves of golf related books. £15.00 - £25.00Z
1101 A pair of silver finished uplighter floor standing lamps £10.00 - £20.00
1102 A quantity of various board games and jigsaws, completeness unknown £10.00 - £20.00
1103 2 large boxes of unboxed Lledo Days Gone models £20.00 - £30.00
1104 A quantity of approx 80 x 12" records and 60 x 7" records including Booker T, Chuck Berry, Iron Maiden, The Beatles, Roberto Carlos etc. £15.00 - £25.00

1105 A Brother EM100 electric typewriter £10.00 - £20.00
1106 2 large boxes of unboxed Corgi, Lledo and Matchbox models including a display cabinet (slight scratch to glass) £15.00 - £25.00
1107 A good lot of knitting wool £15.00 - £25.00
1108 A quantity of 78rpm records including Frankie Laine, Vera Lynn, Nat King Cole, Jonny Ray etc. £15.00 - £25.00
1109 A large box of miscellaneous old clock parts £10.00 - £20.00
1110 A box of vintage Golden Hands knitting, dressmaking and needle guide magazines £15.00 - £25.00
1110 6 x gilt framed prints in various sizes & subjects & oil on canvas of wooded area £10.00 - £20.00A
1110 A large/over sized blue/floral Chinese Kimono £10.00 - £20.00B
1110 A quantity of boxed & loose Die cast Lledo models £10.00 - £20.00C
1110 A selection of stoneware dinnerware & tableware including Denby etc. £10.00 - £20.00D
1111 An Arnold Palmer pro golf by Marx and Aurora Derby Day game £10.00 - £20.00
1112 A Pioneer twin tape and twin cd player with radio tuner, model ZD-Z62T, in working order but left tape needs attention £10.00 - £20.00
1113 A box of vinyl records including LP's, 45's, 78's, includes Classical, Black and white minstrels etc. £10.00 - £20.00
1114 4 used 15" Citroen wheel trims £10.00 - £20.00
1115 A vintage pigskin suitcase £10.00 - £20.00
1116 A vintage Grundig TK24 reel to reel tape recorder £10.00 - £20.00
1117 A good lot of soft toys including teddy bears, meercat, dogs etc. £15.00 - £25.00
1118 A large box of play worn Dinky and Corgi diecast vehicles £30.00 - £40.00
1119 A boxed Hornby EDP11 passenger train set, silver king and quantity of goods wagons, track and EDL 17 tank locomotive in case £30.00 - £40.00
1120 A good lot of scarves including head scarves, some new items and 2 torso wall art figures. £15.00 - £25.00
1121 Royal Copenhagen statue of liberty and Viking collectors plates and quantity of blue and white china including 2 tureens £20.00 - £30.00
1122 3 vintage part tea sets, Grafton 16 piece, Longton 13 piece and Richmond 14 piece £10.00 - £20.00
1123 A selection of Lledo Guinness, Hamley's, Pepsi, Stanley Gibbons diecast models, approximately 34 in total £20.00 - £30.00
1124 5 cake stands, including Port Meirion, Disney, Jonhson Brothers etc. £15.00 - £25.00
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1125 19/20c silk picture of Salisbury Cathedral & 3 engravings, Grantham Church, Frisby F.E & memorial cross Ashby-De-La-Zouch, 1 frame a/f sizes from 23cm x 29cm to 39cm x 34cm £20.00 - £30.00
1126 A vintage Blaupunkt Stockholm valve radio £10.00 - £20.00
1127 A Royal Winton Florence pattern floral teaset £10.00 - £20.00
1128 14 vintage moulding planes £20.00 - £30.00
1129 A selection of Greek Spyropoulos Neofitou 24ct gold decorated goblets with jug, urn and vases £10.00 - £20.00
1130 A good selection of Lledo diecast models, Heartbeat, Darling Buds Of May etc approx 32 in total £20.00 - £30.00
1131 2 Emma Miller collagraph mono prints and various other prints £20.00 - £30.00
1132 In excess of 170 pieces of crockery, plates, saucers and cups, ideal for a Greek wedding! Includes Noritake, Royal Albert, Paragon etc £15.00 - £25.00
1133 A farmland watercolour signed S J H 39cm x 67cm frame a/f £20.00 - £30.00
1134 8 boxed Tinto Valley toadstools by Fraser creations £15.00 - £25.00
1135 Burnhams Celestial handbooks Volumes I, II and III plus 5 space related books by Wiley-Praxis £25.00 - £30.00
1136 A collection of vintage Meccano and 4 instruction manuals £20.00 - £30.00
1137 2 books, a celebration of teddy bears (100 years) and Victorian decoupage teddy bears £10.00 - £20.00
1138 View of the South of France by H.R.H. The Prince Of Wales, No 20 commissioned by The mail on Sunday in aid of the Princes trust 60cm x 44cm £20.00 - £30.00
1139 A large lot of vintage J & G Meakin poppy pattern crockery, approximately 70 pieces £20.00 - £30.00
1140 An amber glass finger oil lamp, bisque figures, Wade and Sylvac china, graduated ducks etc. £10.00 - £20.00
1141 32 hardback copies of The Story Of Civilisation by Will Durant, 23 x 1st editions, 9 x 2nd editions £80.00 - £100.00
1142 A cased set of Offenbach Solingen chefs knives set in aluminium lockable case, 1 knife missing £20.00 - £30.00
1143 13 boxes of vintage Viners country garden cutlery sets, all matching  and a Viners Splayds forks set £20.00 - £30.00
1144 A quantity of Poole cups and saucers etc, both in green and blue £15.00 - £25.00
1145 2 oil on board military aircraft by J Stagg 2007 

30cm x 41cm and a selection of prints of trains and battleships £20.00 - £30.00
1146 A quantity of Jay Grant fine bone china crockery in wicker basket, approximately 30 pieces £10.00 - £20.00
1147 Tetley tea folk cookie jar, 2 teapots, storage jar etc. £10.00 - £20.00
1148 A solid pine nest of tables, height 47cm (tallest table) £10.00 - £20.00
1149 A collection of animal figures including Royal Doulton, Border fine arts, The Natural World Collection etc. £10.00 - £20.00
1150 A Wedgwood Mayfield dinner set, 27 pieces including 2 tureens £25.00 - £35.00
1151 A quantity of boxed cherished teddies etc £10.00 - £20.00
1152 Approximately 70 Mills and Boon novels from the 90's and noughties £15.00 - £25.00
1153 11 framed prints of old maps, some glazed, various sizes and locations, including Yorkshire, Glos, Kent, Scotland, Leics etc 1 frame a/f £30.00 - £50.00
1154 5 Chinese/Japanese vases and a ginger jar which is missing it's lid, tallest vase 25cm, ginger jar 12cm in height £15.00 - £25.00
1155 4 military prints including The Napoleonic war, 67cm x 48cm, 63cm x 49cm, 50cm x 68cm, 59cm x 77xm £10.00 - £20.00
1156 2 world globes £10.00 - £20.00
1157 2 framed and glazed Vincent Van Gogh prints 48.5cm x 40cm, 50cm x 42cm £20.00 - £40.00
1158 2 x 1930's Smiths mantle clocks, 1 oak and 1 bakelite cased £10.00 - £20.00
1159 A framed Castle Eden Ale advertising print and 1 other £10.00 - £20.00
1160 A quantity of Millers antique guides £10.00 - £20.00
1161 2 x early 20c oil on canvas coastal cliff scene, unsigned 1 frame a/f 81cm x 60cm £30.00 - £40.00
1162 2 Sadler teapots and a cottage ware teapot (small chip inside soldier teapot) £10.00 - £20.00
1163 An oil on canvas of children and sheep in woodland area £10.00 - £20.00
1164 A wade 60th birthday Queen Elizabeth whisky bell, sealed £10.00 - £20.00
1165 A watercolour of Dutch waterway, signature indistinct 65cm x 40cm and 1 other of windmills 47cm x 57cm £15.00 - £25.00
1166 Majolica style monkey jug and 1 other £10.00 - £20.00
1167 2 framed Pigot and Co engraving maps of Essex and Dorset 35cm x 22cm, including frame 49cm x 39cm £15.00 - £25.00
1168 2 x 1930's mantle clocks (1 missing glass) £10.00 
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- £20.00
1169 2 watercolours of thatched cottages, 1 near water, signed F Meginn, 47cm x 37cm and 45cm x 38cm £15.00 - £25.00
1170 3 framed engravings including cries of London and 1 print £15.00 - £20.00
1171 6 Coalport cottages & 2 Temple houses (some flowers A/F) £10.00 - £20.00
1172 A quantity of pig figurines etc. including 'Piggin friends' joining piece £10.00 - £20.00
1173 A selection of Lledo box sets including Rolls Royce, Military sets & Bryant & May etc. £20.00 - £30.00
1174 A box of play worn Diecast including Corgi, Dinky & Hot Wheels etc. £10.00 - £20.00
1175 2 Jeppesen aircraft manuals £30.00 - £50.00
1176 A quantity of assorted cameras including Fuji film & Nikon £10.00 - £20.00
1177 A quantity of figurines including 2 Spode, 4 Lladro style & 2 others (figure on the left has a tiny chip to petal on flowers) £15.00 - £25.00
1178 A quantity of cabinet collectors plates depicting birds including Royal Albert & Wedgwood etc. plus Nicholas Mosse pottery plate £10.00 - £20.00
1179 A quantity of vases including ginger jar (missing lid) £10.00 - £20.00
1180 11 Decca large chain maps, possibly fishing waters £15.00 - £25.00
1181 A good collection of ties including vintage & Italian etc. including Picadilly & Art Institute of Chicago etc. £10.00 - £15.00
1182 A collection of pottery & 2 Carlton ware leaf plates £10.00 - £20.00
1183 A quantity of Port Meirion Botanic Garden & Royal Worcester 'herbs', 6 spoons & set of unmarked spoons £10.00 - £20.00
1184 A quantity of Woodland surprises animal ornaments including frog, fox & beaver etc. £10.00 - £20.00
1185 A quantity of Studio pottery etc. including 'Penrith pottery' loving cup & blue & white Chinese dish etc. £10.00 - £20.00
1186 A selection of Lledo model vehicles including Golden shred & Cadburys etc. (33 models) £20.00 - £30.00
1187 An Atari 2600 Sega MegaDrive II & Top Gun thrust master joy stick (all untested) £10.00 - £20.00
1188 4 new Yankee candles (medium size)'Pink Island sunset & box of tea lights £20.00 - £30.00
1189 A Royal Standard 'Giselle' pattern coffee set £10.00 - £20.00
1190 A mixed lot including Wade Whimsies, Sylvac, Capodimonte & Goebel etc. (Hornsea figure has chip, tall vase has hairline crack & Capodimote figures are A/F) £10.00 - £20.00

1191 A Scott Tracy model kit, 2 Heller 1/100 Lunar models, Gerry Anderson Stingray & Joe 90 collection edition (all sealed except Scott Tracy) £20.00 - £30.00
1192 9 large 'Beanie Babies' including Pumpkin & Elephant £10.00 - £20.00
1193 A limited edition 15/100 print 'Cherry's Jubilee' by Cate Rangel (frame A/F) 11" x 14" acrylic on canvas with certificate £25.00 - £35.00
1194 24 sealed Yo-Kai watch figures & quantity of loose figures including dinosaurs etc. £10.00 - £20.00
1195 2 boxed Bells whisky & 1 unboxed (with contents) & Bells ice bucket etc. £10.00 - £20.00
1196 31 Days Gone Vanguards & 2 others including G.P.O birds custard etc £20.00 - £30.00
1197 A quantity of collectors cabinet/wall plates depicting cats/kittens/puppies including Royal Worcester, Coalport & Royal Albert etc. £10.00 - £20.00
1198 Approximately 95 early 1970's Motor sport car magazines (2 boxes) £10.00 - £20.00
1199 2 Ertl 1.18 scale American Muscle & 1 unboxed Burago £10.00 - £20.00
1200 6 Antiquarian & collectable books, 2 T. E. Lawrence, The Mint & Tellors of wisdom etc. £20.00 - £40.00
1201 A mixed lot of animals including metal squirrel, nut cracker, hip flask & coral shell (flamingo's are A/F) £10.00 - £20.00
1202 A good lot of Archive Edition books, Flash Legion, Justice League, Green Lantern, Superman & The Spirit etc. £10.00 - £20.00
1203 A quantity of Chinese rice dishes & spoons £10.00 - £20.00
1204 A large box of play worn Dinky & Corgi die cast vehicles £30.00 - £40.00
1205 3 boxed Bells whisky (with contents) & Bells bottle in round box (no contents) £10.00 - £20.00
1206 A collection of Aynsley cottage garden ceramics including bud vases, trinket box, trays & a ceramic dressing table set including tray, pair of candlesticks & trinket box £10.00 - £20.00
1207 A collection of pig figures including 3 brass, (figure with poppies is A/F) £10.00 - £20.00
1208 2 shelves of crested china including Goss & Shelley etc (contents of box A/F) £10.00 - £20.00
1209 2 vintage porcelain dolls (1 A/F) & 2 other dolls £10.00 - £20.00
1210 A good lot of dressing table items including candlesticks etc. £10.00 - £20.00
1211 A large Art deco cube glass bowl on 3 feet & Senior Service Satisfy advertising pub jug & other glassware (lighter has tiny nibble to glass) £10.00 - £20.00
1212 38 Lledo Days Gone Die cast models including 
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Military, Asda & Liverpool 84 £20.00 - £30.00
1213 An interesting lot of pottery including 2 ducks £15.00 - £25.00
1214 A mixed lot including ephemera & 45rpm records etc. £10.00 - £20.00
1215 A CMC Die cast 1/24 scale Horch model car (roof mechanism A/F) £10.00 - £20.00
1216 A mixed lot including pottery hammered copper jug (large figure A/F) £10.00 - £20.00
1217 2 Capodimonte (style) figures, Farmer with lambs & tramp smoking pipe £10.00 - £20.00
1218 2 Border Fine Arts James Herriott (A/F) 1 Aynsley, 1 Christopher Holt & a cast iron money box £20.00 - £30.00
1219 A quantity of collectors plates, 6 kaiser nursery rhymes (in German on reverse), 7 royal Worcester 'A child's blessing', 5 boxed nursery rhyme plates & 3 other plates £10.00 - £20.00
1220 A large box of play worn Dinky & Corgi Die cast vehicles £30.00 - £40.00
1221 A cased silver rimmed condiment set & spoons, a cased silver backed 2 brush & comb set, & cased silver plate spoon sets etc. £20.00 - £40.00
1222 A collection of 4 ceramic Disney figures circa 1970's including Mickey Mouse, Minnie Mouse, Donald Duck & Pluto £10.00 - £20.00
1223 A Royal Doulton The snowman DS2 & other ornaments £10.00 - £20.00
1224 A quantity of coin sets including 150 tales from the Tube Â£2 set £10.00 - £20.00
1225 A jewelery box & contents including necklaces, Red Cross items & silver bracelet (charms not silver) etc. £20.00 - £30.00
1226 2 Lilliput Lane cottages, 3 David Winter cottages, a Cornish cottage, 3 Pendelfins & 2 Pendelfin books £15.00 - £25.00
1227 4 Winnie The Pooh figurines includes Royal Doulton Eeyore & Piglet £15.00 - £25.00
1228 A vintage tin plate NULLI SECUNDUS British made artillery cannon £10.00 - £20.00
1229 A pair of solid brass deer ornaments (height 55cm) £10.00 - £20.00
1230 2 Staffordshire pottery figure groups £10.00 - £20.00
1231 3 Doulton figures being, Lobster man, miniature balloon seller, man balloon seller & a Leonardo balloon seller £15.00 - £25.00
1232 4 vintage glass cake stands £10.00 - £20.00
1233 A quantity of PG Tips clump cars, Tetley tea folk & vintage Robertson Golly figures £10.00 - £20.00
1234 A brass Lincoln Imp ashtray, white metal trinket boxes & Rolls Royce torch etc. £10.00 - £20.00
1235 A 1988 Olympics limited edition bronze medallion set, bone/ivory dominoes & Calgary Canada 

wooden pens etc. £10.00 - £20.00
1236 Vintage Mazda Mickey Mouse lights £10.00 - £20.00
1237 4 vintage Tressy dolls (1963) in Tressy clothes, 'American doll & toy Corp' stamped on back of head £20.00 - £30.00
1238 A quantity of lighters & cigarette boxes including Zippo, RAF & Royal musical lighters £10.00 - £20.00
1239 5 vintage Tressy dolls £20.00 - £30.00
1240 A mixed lot of jewellery boxes etc. £10.00 - £20.00
1241 A quantity of used wristwatches including Accurist & Fossil etc. £10.00 - £20.00
1242 3 trays of assorted costume jewellery £20.00 - £30.00
1243 2 Japanese lacquered boxes A/F £10.00 - £20.00
1244 A box of play worn Die cast vehicles including Matchbox & Dinky etc. £10.00 - £20.00
1245 A box of mixed costume jewellery £10.00 - £20.00
1246 A Collection of 21 x silver plate animal figures circa 1980 including dogs, horses, rabbits, birds, squirrels, deer, owls, donkeys, lamb etc. Plus a boxed pair of English miniature pewter Gnomes £10.00 - £20.00
1247 A box of mixed costume jewellery £10.00 - £20.00
1248 A string of lotus pearls & 3 other pearl necklaces £10.00 - £20.00
1249 A good selection of costume jewellery £15.00 - £25.00
1250 A mixed lot including penknife & part geometry set etc. £10.00 - £20.00
1251 A mixed lot of vintage & other pendants & necklaces £10.00 - £20.00
1252 A mixed lot of costume jewellery & watches £10.00 - £20.00
1253 A box of costume jewellery including brooches & necklaces etc. £10.00 - £20.00
1254 A quantity of vintage silk postcards £10.00 - £20.00
1255 A good lot of vintage & other brooches £15.00 - £25.00
1256 A mixed lot of necklaces & earrings etc. £10.00 - £20.00
1257 5 Robinson's Golly badges £10.00 - £20.00
1258 A quantity of vintage wristwatches including 2 x 1930's silver cased, 2 Mickey mouse watches (all A/F) & a quantity of clock figures £10.00 - £20.00
1259 A jewellery box with necklaces, pendants & watches etc. £10.00 - £20.00
1260 3 vintage necklaces & 2 bracelets £10.00 - £20.00
1261 A mixed lot of brooches & rings £10.00 - £20.00
1262 A tin of old coins & coin sets including D Day & 1994 proof sets £10.00 - £20.00
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1263 A box of miscellaneous including Schaefer propeller pencil & Martell lighter etc. £10.00 - £20.00
1264 A brass tin of world bank notes £10.00 - £20.00
1265 A quantity of mixed costume jewellery including Wedgwood cufflinks £10.00 - £20.00
1266 A box of costume jewellery including watches, rings & necklaces etc. Circa 1970's/80's £10.00 - £20.00
1267 A quantity of costume jewellery. £10.00 - £20.00
1268 A quantity of silver plated metal ornaments £10.00 - £20.00
1269 A silver maple leaf brooch, 2 horse related brooches & a miniature fan £15.00 - £25.00
1270 8 old pocket knives/penknives £10.00 - £20.00
1271 A reproduction brass telescope in wooden box £10.00 - £20.00
1272 A collection of old notes including £1 & Scottish £10.00 - £20.00
1273 2 Carlton ware Toby jugs & 2 other Toby jugs £10.00 - £20.00
1274 2 art glass vases & 3 decanters (1 missing the stopper) £10.00 - £20.00
1275 5 Sylvac Toby jugs £10.00 - £20.00
1276 A large vintage painted plaster figurine of a lady in crinoline dress with dog. RD No: 865417 (A/F) (41cm x 21cm) £10.00 - £20.00
1277 A Royal Doulton HN2042 Owd William £10.00 - £20.00
1278 A Beswick Beagle £10.00 - £20.00
1279 A selection of 1960's Dinky toys including Humber hovercraft etc. £10.00 - £20.00
1280 A box of miscellaneous including pill boxes, tie clips, oak box & treen lighthouse needle box etc £10.00 - £20.00
1281 A quantity of various ornate silver plated serving spoons/forks etc. £10.00 - £20.00
1282 4 assorted minerals £10.00 - £20.00
1283 A box of old sepia photographs including albums & postcards £10.00 - £20.00
1284 3 items of Graff ware including tea cup & saucer, sugar bowl & milk jug £10.00 - £20.00
1285 A stoneware orange marmalade pot with diamond lozenge mark to base (small chips to lid rim) £10.00 - £20.00
1286 A mixed lot of ladies & gent's wristwatches £10.00 - £20.00
1287 A Royal Crown Derby bird paperweight (silver stopper) £10.00 - £20.00
1288 A Beswick ginger cat £10.00 - £20.00
1289 A 2kg of costume jewellery & a bag of turquoise & other stones £10.00 - £20.00
1290 2 x 2kg bags of costume jewellery £10.00 - £20.00

1290 A quantity of lighters etc. Including Ronson £10.00 - £20.00A
1290 A silver topped pot, silver penknife & vintage cutlery set in case (case A/F) £10.00 - £20.00B
1290 A good assortment of penknives £10.00 - £20.00C
1290 A 9ct gold pendant, a silver necklace & a quantity of brooches etc. £10.00 - £20.00D
1291 A late 20th century Cornish school acrylic & pencil on paper title 'boat wrecks rusting on West Sands Newlyn' together with a similar acrylic 'rusting boat' both framed & glazed £70.00 - £100.00
1292 Follower of Graham Sutherland acrylic on board, abstract with insects in a landscape, framed & unsigned £40.00 - £60.00
1293 Geoffrey Needham mid 20th century watercolour & pencil, dated 1954, title a rain shower panoramic view near Broadway, Worcestershire Imperial Studio's label Cheltenham on reverse, framed & glazed £40.00 - £50.00
1294 Irish school acrylic on board, title potato gathering Co Mayo Ireland, framed in a pine frame £30.00 - £50.00
1295 A late 20th century British school oil on board, expressionist composition still life with roses within a colourist landscape, framed (28" x 32") £40.00 - £60.00
1296 6 collectors plates featuring dogs gambling with certificates £10.00 - £20.00
1297 36 Lledo Day Gone Die cast models including OXO, Castrol & Rolls Royce etc. £20.00 - £30.00
1298 2 boxed corgi vehicles, Corgi lorry & a quantity of personalised birthday cards including Kenny Dalglish & nick Faldo etc. £10.00 - £20.00
1299 36 Lledo Days Gone Die cast models including Singer & Rowntree's etc. £20.00 - £30.00
1300 A pretty vintage tea set depicting bird & flowers (17 pieces) £10.00 - £20.00
1301 7 boxed collectors plates 'The forest year' by John Francis £10.00 - £20.00
1302 8 Spode horse related cabinet/wall plates, some with certificates £10.00 - £20.00
1303 35 Lledo Days Gone Premier & Golden age of steam Die cast models £20.00 - £30.00
1304 8 boxed porcelain sculptures in frames by Royal Hampshire Art Studio £10.00 - £20.00
1305 36 Lledo Days Gone AA Die cast model vehicles including Lipton's tea, Red crown & Typhoo etc. £20.00 - £30.00
1306 A large retro Quartz wall clock (diameter 45cm) £10.00 - £20.00
1307 A vintage gilt framed round concave mirror (diameter 51cm) £10.00 - £20.00
1308 36 Lledo Days gone Die cast models including 
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Golden Shred, Castrol & Tetley etc. (2 shelves) £20.00 - £30.00
1309 A collection of various silver/nickel plate items, some Sheffield plate including a 1920's/30's art deco trinket box with picture lid, tray, knives, trinket boxes, ashtray, vase, salt dish, pepper pot, mustard pot, goblet, thimbles & rose bowl £20.00 - £30.00
1310 4 large vases including West Germany & Poole etc. £10.00 - £20.00
1311 A 31 piece Alfred Meakin dinner set £20.00 - £30.00
1312 8 boxed Wedgwood Street seller collectors plates £10.00 - £20.00
1313 A box of collectors plates including wedgwood (approximately 20) £10.00 - £20.00
1314 2 mid 20th century hanging lamps in metal £40.00 - £60.00
1315 A quantity of collectors plates including Royal Doulton & Royal albert etc. (some boxed) £10.00 - £20.00
1316 3 brass based table lamps (largest lamp missing shade ring) £10.00 - £20.00
1317 2 bone china cups & saucers, 3 Minton cups & Colclough 13 piece part tea set £10.00 - £20.00
1318 A Royal Couldon 10 piece set, Royal Stafford cups & saucers x2, Heathcote art deco part tea set (12 pieces) & 11 piece bone china tea set £10.00 - £20.00
1319 A Colclough 12 piece tea set (2 cups & saucers stained) & 11 pieces of Paragon £10.00 - £20.00
1320 A Windsor 29 piece tea set £10.00 - £20.00
1321 10 piece Crown Dynasty, 12 piece Johnsons & 17 piece Royal Doulton Autumn Glory £10.00 - £20.00
1322 A Royal Doulton 'Expressions' 12 piece tea set £10.00 - £20.00
1323 A vintage 23 piece Salisbury 'Scotia' tea set £10.00 - £20.00
1324 A Queen Anne 13 piece part tea set, a 12 piece Foley part tea set & 3 Stanley cups & saucers £10.00 - £20.00
1325 2 bone English china 10 piece part tea sets, a 15 piece 'Pontesa' vintage tea set & 3 Barratts cups & saucers £10.00 - £20.00
1326 A 12 piece Royal Stafford part tea set, 10 piece china set & 18 pieces of Elizabeth Summer glory tea set £10.00 - £20.00
1327 3 Noritake trios & coffee pot & jug £10.00 - £20.00
1328 A pretty 14 piece tea set with milk jug & sugar bowl £10.00 - £20.00
1329 A pretty 'Melba' 19 piece tea set (only 5 cups & saucers) including milk jug & sugar bowl £10.00 - £20.00
1330 A Colclough 20 piece tea set (5 cups & saucers) & a Duchess 13 piece part tea set £10.00 - £20.00

1331 A 19 piece Royal Stafford tea set (only 5 saucers) & a Royal Worcester 'Contessa' part tea set (11 pieces) £10.00 - £20.00
1332 A Duchess 19 piece tea set (only 5 saucers) & a 19 piece Duchess tea set (5 cups) £10.00 - £20.00
1333 A 20 piece Royal Albert tea set (only 3 cups), 2 Bell trios & a 19 piece Richmond part tea set £10.00 - £20.00
1334 A Framed RAS Eddy African oil on canvas signed and dated '88, title an island sunset £30.00 - £50.00
1335 A set of 6 Darling buds of May collectors plates, 3 Pendelfin boxed plates & 6 other boxed plates including Wedgwood £10.00 - £20.00
1336 A Black forest cuckoo clock £20.00 - £30.00
1337 A Black forest cuckoo clock £20.00 - £30.00
1338 A framed 20th century British school oil on board, A 5 sail rigger in full sail signed A.C. Dorey £30.00 - £50.00
1339 A framed & glazed mid to early 20 century watercolour on paper, portrait of a young girl £30.00 - £40.00
1340 A framed & glazed Scottish colourist school gouache on card sketch village scene, title Royan, Saintonge £40.00 - £60.00
1341 6 boxed Royal Worcester N.S.P.C.C. Christmas plates & 4 unboxed. 2 x 1987, 2 x 1988, 2 x 1989, 2 x 1990, 1 x 1991 & 1 x 1992 £10.00 - £20.00
1342 A selection of pottery dogs, Trentham elephant, Tony Wood & Robert Burns etc. £10.00 - £20.00
1343 A 44 piece Royal Vale dinner set £10.00 - £20.00
1344 5 framed prints of old maps in various sizes (A/F) £10.00 - £20.00
1345 An Edwardian aneroid barometer £10.00 - £20.00
1346 5 limited edition framed & glazed motorcycle pictures of Carl Fogarty. Signed C.F & Ray Goldsbrough. 'The three Dukes', 'The one and only', 'Ruby Red', 'Sugo Japan 1998' & Southern African Gold' £125.00 - £135.00
1347 A gilt & walnut effect port hole mirror with concave glass. Diameter approximately 38cm £10.00 - £20.00
1348 A vintage French print of dogs & geese. £10.00 - £20.00
1349 A framed & glazed Cathedral embroidery, framed & glazed map of Lincolnshire & a framed & glazed print The Great Lincolnshire Ox £10.00 - £20.00
1350 An Edwardian carved oak barometer (length 51cm) £10.00 - £20.00
1351 An oil on board, title Steam Train Company, Halt Vale of Evesham by D. Parmenter, Norfolk £30.00 - £50.00
1352 A Victorian mahogany toilet/dressing table mirror with drawer £10.00 - £20.00
1353 A quantity of vintage sandwich plates with cups 

16BidMaster Office



£10.00 - £20.00
1354 A good selection of pottery & porcelain teapots £10.00 - £20.00
1355 A good lot of vintage & modern Dr Who books, 3 jigsaws the contents of 2 still sealed £40.00 - £60.00
1356 A collection of 3 traditionally dressed doll's bought at Redgates toy shop Sheffield, late 1950's £20.00 - £30.00
1357 A 15 piece Royal Doulton tea set 'Harvest Garland' £10.00 - £20.00
1358 A cased 50 piece canteen of cutlery by Ashberry of Sheffield, pattern Z65 £20.00 - £30.00
1359 5 vintage Bossons planter heads A/F £10.00 - £20.00
1360 A 94 piece 'Eschenbach' Bavarian dinner & tea set including 6 silver plate dessert dishes & 6 silver plate goblets £40.00 - £60.00
1361 A quantity of crystal & glass drinking glasses in 6's, 4's & 2's £10.00 - £20.00
1362 4 vintage pottery wall pockets including Jasperware style & large thistle £10.00 - £20.00
1363 A finely painted watercolour of a 19th century landscape of a river scene with old ruins & figure at sunset, indistinctly signed & in a maple frame £30.00 - £50.00
1364 A collection of 11 various sized wooden cases - wine, whisky, cigars, cutlery & storage use. All unused, made in England £20.00 - £30.00
1365 A deco style 40 piece Wedgwood tea set includes 2 sandwich plates, milk jug & sugar bowl £15.00 - £25.00
1366 A collection of 5 Royal Doulton plates from 'The pigs in bloom' series including Campion, Buttercup, Harebell, Primrose & Bramble. All boxed with certificates £10.00 - £20.00
1367 A small Victorian mahogany Sutherland table £10.00 - £20.00
1368 A large art glass bowl £10.00 - £20.00
1369 A vintage red & cream dial telephone £10.00 - £20.00
1370 A 28 piece Wedgwood 'Lotus' coffee set with large meat platter & large bowl etc. £25.00 - £35.00
1371 Over 50 Ty Beanie Babies, 10 Mcdonald's animals in bags, 4 baby beanies in packaging plus large elephant Ty Beanie dog & Pumpkin £10.00 - £20.00
1372 A large quantity of Triang railways 00/H0 gauge accessories including 3 engines, track & power supplies etc. £20.00 - £30.00
1373 A quantity of vinyl records including 78rpm's, Abba, Neil Diamond & The Shadows etc. £10.00 - £20.00
1374 A good selection of old tins including Cadbury's, Cocoa & C.W.S.mahogany rich dark flavour etc. (2 

boxes) £10.00 - £20.00
1375 2 old violins for restoration £10.00 - £20.00
1376 A quantity of wooden items etc. including vintage gas mask tin & tambourine etc. £10.00 - £20.00
1377 A collection of 12 display, biscuit tins etc. Including Custard Creams & Bourbon etc. £10.00 - £20.00
1378 A good selection of children's books & annuals including Star Trek 1977 & Ladybird books etc. £10.00 - £20.00
1379 A Hornby 'O' gauge clockwork train set £20.00 - £30.00
1380 A box of wooden doll's furniture £10.00 - £20.00
1381 A large quantity of knitting & rug making wool £10.00 - £20.00
1382 A Victorian brass ceiling gas light with on/off tags on chains £10.00 - £20.00
1383 A retro chrome 3 arm ceiling light £10.00 - £20.00
1384 A white pottery jardiniere on stand (chips to top of stand) £10.00 - £20.00
1385 A vintage Fidelity model HF42 record player (working when tested) £10.00 - £20.00
1386 A Henry Cronthel Bronx N.Y zither £10.00 - £20.00
1387 A medium oak nest of tables £10.00 - £20.00
1388 An unusual spirit level on wood marked 'Spitfire outer incidence board' & a riding crop £15.00 - £25.00
1389 A quantity of music tour programmes including Bowie, Meatloaf & Rod Stewart etc. £10.00 - £20.00
1390 A set of vintage scales & Weights £15.00 - £25.00
1391 A small vintage case including vintage textiles, linen & lace £10.00 - £20.00
1392 A fabulous lot including glass case, cake stand, bowl & small vase £10.00 - £20.00
1393 36 Lledo Days Gone Die cast models including B.S.A, Whitbread & Royal Mail etc. £20.00 - £30.00
1394 A quantity of blue & white collectors plates - 'The Homestead in winter' & ' The farmers home winter' etc. (3 boxed) £10.00 - £20.00
1395 7 vintage Adams collectable/cabinet plates £10.00 - £20.00
1396 A quantity of Aynsley Trio's & cups & saucers (yellow saucer is Tuscan & green plate) £30.00 - £40.00
1397 A quantity of collectable books including The Monster Rupert, Rupert magic annual & 3 Dickens London edition books etc. £10.00 - £15.00
1398 A selection of mixed old toys including Hornby, Burago, Joal helicopter & Trivial Pursuit etc. £10.00 - £20.00
1399 A quantity of horse related collectors/cabinet plates including Wedgwood, Royal Doulton 
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(Bradex) & Spode etc. £10.00 - £20.00
1400 A collection of 1940's/50's newspapers & ephemera etc. Including the Illustrated London News, New Chronicle & The Sphere magazine etc. £10.00 - £20.00
1401 A box of collectors plates including Royal Doulton & Spode etc. £10.00 - £20.00
1402 A pine effect blanket/storage box £10.00 - £20.00
1403 A pine effect blanket/storage box £10.00 - £20.00
1404 A dark wood stained 2 drawer cupboard with folding top, 96 x 48 x 87 cm high. £10.00 - £20.00
1405 3 formal hats & a hat box £10.00 - £20.00
1406 A Nathan dark wood stained 2 drawer, 4 door sideboard, 165 x 46 x73 cm high. £20.00 - £30.00
1407 A mid project J Class HMS Endeavour model yacht. £30.00 - £50.00
1408 A solid pine chest of drawers, 85 x 37 x 61 cm high. £20.00 - £30.00
1409 A solid pine 3 drawer bedside chest, 46 x 39 x 61 cm tall. £10.00 - £20.00
1410 4 Dining/kitchen chairs £10.00 - £20.00
1411 A dark stained pine circular kitchen table, 90 cm diameter, 77 cm high. £15.00 - £25.00
1412 4 rare boxed Ivo Cenkovcan Naif plates & 3 Villeroy & Bock design Naif lidded pots £20.00 - £30.00
1413 A large hollow resin Buddha & a smaller solid resin Buddha £10.00 - £20.00
1414 2 boxes of CD's, (over 120 Cd album sets & over 70 Cd singles) £15.00 - £25.00
1415 A small mahogany display cabinet with glass front £10.00 - £20.00
1416 3 pairs of binoculars, Charles Frank 10 x 50 cased, 7 x 50 uncased & Tronic 10 x 50 cased £15.00 - £25.00
1417 A 49 piece Royal Albert silver maple dinner & tea set £10.00 - £20.00
1418 5 pairs of wooden candlesticks & 2 single candlesticks £10.00 - £20.00
1419 A quantity of porcelain trio's & cups & saucers including Royal Albert etc. £10.00 - £20.00
1420 A 43 piece Johnson Bros 'The friendly village' dinner/tea set (1 tureen missing lid) £10.00 - £20.00
1421 A dark wood stained barrel shaped bottle rack (height 69cm, width 47cm, depth 26cm) £10.00 - £20.00
1422 An oriental lacquered box containing a chess set £10.00 - £20.00
1423 3 early wooden washing dollies, a copper posher & foot warmer £15.00 - £25.00
1424 5 Steam Punk corsets in a variety of colours & sizes £10.00 - £20.00

1425 A large glazed terracotta bowl £10.00 - £20.00
1426 A J.S Keating race horse ornament & another of wild horses £10.00 - £20.00
1427 A set of 5 Wade NatWest pigs, (1 missing stopper) £10.00 - £20.00
1428 3 Aynsley & Royal Worcester herbs dish & Wedgwood etc. (1 knife in box has hairline crack) £10.00 - £20.00
1429 5 Steam Punk corsets in a variety of colours & sizes. (display mannequin not included) £10.00 - £20.00
1430 A selection of music cassettes including Shirley Bassey, Brahms/Liszt & Johnny Matthis etc. £10.00 - £20.00
1431 A box of haberdashery with a sewing basket, including a large quantity of buttons, threads, sewing items, pins, knitting needles & general haberdashery  etc. Plus 2 boxes of fabric/curtaining  pieces including Sanderson, William Morris & Golden lily £10.00 - £20.00
1432 A salmon coloured ottoman (velour covered) £10.00 - £20.00
1433 A quantity of Britain's cowboys & Indians & a box of Die cast £10.00 - £20.00
1434 A quantity of Tonka diggers & other construction vehicles £30.00 - £40.00
1435 8 carved engravings including the siege of Gibraltar, & ship wrecks etc, various sizes £10.00 - £20.00
1436 7 assorted oil paintings on canvas & board, boats, ricer landscapes & people in cafe etc. £30.00 - £50.00
1437 An excellent quantity of vintage cobblers tools & a show last £20.00 - £30.00
1438 2 boxes of play worn Lesney & Matchbox models of Yesteryear £30.00 - £40.00
1439 A C.W. headdress pathfinder HM Prison service ladies bowler hat/helmet. size 54 £10.00 - £20.00
1440 A golden oak nest of tables £10.00 - £20.00
1441 2 copper jelly moulds & 2 small planters £10.00 - £20.00
1442 A Highlands 31 day wall/mantle clock £10.00 - £20.00
1443 A collection of cigarette silks & other cigarette/tea cards £10.00 - £20.00
1444 4 boxed Burago cars including Alfa Romeo & boxed Chipperfield Scammel Highwayman trailer & caravan & Chipperfield poster, Louth £25.00 - £35.00
1445 Approximately 60 pieces of Royal Albert 'Tea Rose' tea/dinner set in used/worn condition, no chips £10.00 - £20.00
1446 2 ornamental Japanese Samurai swords £10.00 - £20.00
1447 An oriental lacquered box with carved dragon lid 
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A/F & 3 others £10.00 - £20.00
1448 2 pairs of binoculars, Tasko 20 x 50 & Carl Zeiss 8 x 30 & a Polaroid instant camera £10.00 - £20.00
1449 4 framed & glazed Lincoln prints, 3 signed, 3 limited editions & 2 framed & glazed Lincoln prints £10.00 - £20.00
1450 A Port Meirion pottery game roasting pot, Falcon ware jug, lustre ware posy bowl & a pair of dogs £10.00 - £20.00
1451 4 Geisha plates £10.00 - £20.00
1452 A horn Gramaphone with decorative brass horn £10.00 - £20.00
1453 A large Johnson brothers 'home for Historic America Thanks Giving' meat plate £10.00 - £20.00
1454 A Veritas brass oil lamp £10.00 - £20.00
1455 A Royal Doulton D6531 Gone Away character jug & a Carlton ware John Peel tankard (non musical) £10.00 - £20.00
1456 A horn model of a Galleon sailing ship & 2 birds mounted on oak bases £10.00 - £20.00
1457 An oil lamp with green tinted font on Bakelite base £10.00 - £20.00
1458 A Sylvac wall pocket fruit bowl & a Falcon ware fruit pattern pottery jug £10.00 - £20.00
1459 A good lot of Wedgwood, Aynsley, Royal Doulton, Royal Worcester & Coalport trinket dishes etc. (some boxed) £10.00 - £20.00
1460 A Royal Grafton yellow & white rose tea set £10.00 - £20.00
1461 7 boxed Atlas decorative eggs £10.00 - £20.00
1462 A very fine G.A. Dune & Co bowler hat, size 150/738 £10.00 - £20.00
1463 A heavy oak coffee table with slate centre £10.00 - £20.00
1464 A box of classical & opera CD's including some sets & some new/sealed Cd's £15.00 - £25.00
1465 A pink & blue floral pattern tea set £10.00 - £20.00
1466 A Mason's ironstone jug & an unmarked Imari bowl £10.00 - £20.00
1467 A small oak drop leaf table £10.00 - £20.00
1468 A selection of cast iron door stops including Judy & cricketer etc. £10.00 - £20.00
1469 An 8 drawer music chest £10.00 - £20.00
1470 A sage coloured hat & matching handbag by Dents, both new with tags £10.00 - £20.00
1471 A single drawer kitchen stand £10.00 - £20.00
1472 A rare Swarovski crystal year 2000 calendar complete with pendant crystal & large lot of Swarovski magazines from 2002 onwards £10.00 - £20.00
1473 A vintage Welson Super-Matic S12 rhythm drum machine, untested & 2 microphones £10.00 - £20.00

1474 An old pine tool box £10.00 - £20.00
1475 4 folders of Moorcroft collectors club magazines & Moorcroft catalogues etc. £10.00 - £20.00
1476 A good selection of collectors cabinet plates £10.00 - £20.00
1477 A pair of black leather Gamekeeper boots £10.00 - £20.00
1478 2 silver plated trays & a tea set £10.00 - £20.00
1479 A good selection of collectors cabinet plates, glass bowls & Ironstone blue & white etc. £10.00 - £20.00
1480 A quantity of miscellaneous including Aynsley plant pot, Royal Albert & sugar shaker etc. £10.00 - £20.00
1481 A large selection of radio valves, untested £10.00 - £20.00
1482 2 Disney cases & Disney DVD's etc. £15.00 - £25.00
1483 A selection of porcelain milk jugs & sugar bowls etc. Including Royal Albert night & day £10.00 - £20.00
1484 A large vintage Wall's ice cream tin & selection of other tins £10.00 - £20.00
1485 A good collection of Jazz and other vintage LP's including Django Reinhardt, Charlie Byrd, Gary McFarland orchestra etc. £30.00 - £40.00
1486 A wrought iron weather vane of a cockerel £20.00 - £40.00
1487 A good collection of dolls including Tiny Tears, Cabbage Patch etc. £15.00 - £25.00
1488 A quantity of vintage hats including straw boater etc. £10.00 - £20.00
1489 An oak magazine rack £10.00 - £20.00
1490 4 sets of 2's vintage lawn bowls £10.00 - £20.00
1491 A vintage style Jeep Fire chief fire engine pedal car £100.00 - £120.00
1492 3 brass blow lamps and 2 pressure stoves £10.00 - £20.00
1493 3 stylish Winter hats (Heads not included) £10.00 - £20.00
1494 An oak coffee table magazine rack with drawer £10.00 - £20.00
1495 A 21 piece Noritake Wellesley tea set and a 14 piece part Noritake RC tea set £15.00 - £25.00
1496 A pine towel rail £15.00 - £25.00
1497 A quantity of 7 vintage tablecloths and 11 crocheted doilies £10.00 - £20.00
1498 A stereo scope viewer (missing 1 lens) and cards of animals, flowers, tigers etc. £20.00 - £30.00
1499 A 1930's oak cased fish knife and fork set and 1 other cutlery set £15.00 - £25.00
1500 2 retro metal advertising wall signs £10.00 - £20.00
1501 3 Clarice Cliff Wedgwood Bizarre plates £30.00 - 
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£50.00
1502 An early 20c German stationary steam engine £20.00 - £40.00
1503 A selection of blue and white dinner ware etc. £15.00 - £25.00
1504 A quantity of Limoges plates etc. £10.00 - £20.00
1505 2 framed & glazed Robson Lincoln Catherdral prints plus 19th century Garland etching/print West Front, Lincoln Cathedral £10.00 - £20.00
1506 4 ladies hats and a hatbox (a/f) Includes 2 French wool/linen hats, heads not included £10.00 - £20.00
1507 A collection of cherished teddies in 2 wicker baskets approximately 30 bears in total £15.00 - £25.00
1508 A Noritake Savannah 28 piece tea set £15.00 - £25.00
1509 A dark wood stained long coffee table with glass top £10.00 - £20.00
1510 A set of 12 Peter Barnett Royal Worcester country month plates, January through to December £10.00 - £20.00
1511 A vintage feather hat with box (missing lid) head not included £10.00 - £20.00
1512 4 Pop Vinyl boxed figures, Arya Stark 79 GOT, Steve from Stranger Things 803, Harley Quinn 302 Birds Of Prey and Lilith 524 Borderlands 3 £10.00 - £15.00
1513 A Tasco telescope (unchecked) £15.00 - £25.00
1514 A collection of speaking and movie related LP's including Decca boxed set Churchill Memoirs/Speeches, HMV Richard III Laurence Olivier etc. £15.00 - £25.00
1515 3 wicker baskets includes a picnic hamper £15.00 - £25.00
1516 A quantity of fascinators etc and a hat box £10.00 - £20.00
1517 A carnival glass bowl, vase and 2 other bowls £10.00 - £20.00
1518 A solid pine 4 drawer chest of drawers £10.00 - £20.00
1519 A solid pine 4 drawer chest of drawers £10.00 - £20.00
1520 8 vintage pub plans on canvas £20.00 - £30.00
1521 A vintage box of Meccano, outfit no 4, completeness unknown £20.00 - £30.00
1522 A pair of solid pine bedside cabinets £10.00 - £20.00
1523 A pair of floor standing lamps with flexible columns £10.00 - £20.00
1524 2 beech effect 2 drawer office cupboards £10.00 - £20.00
1525 A James Kent vase, Norcroft fine bone china etc £10.00 - £20.00

1526 A large collection of cat figures £20.00 - £30.00
1527 A  boxed Auto-Mapic road map of Great Britain and a 1963 AA illustrated road book of England and Wales £10.00 - £20.00
1528 2 albums and a box of loose postcards, mostly trains, includes military aircraft and ships £10.00 - £20.00
1529 A large lot of carved wooden elephants, some without tusks a/f £15.00 - £25.00
1530 2 Chinese Cloisonne plates and a pair of dogs of Foo £15.00 - £25.00
1531 A 1930's mahogany display cabinet with astragal glazed door. 59 x 32 x 112 cm high. £20.00 - £30.00
1532 A collection of Colour Box bears and some empty boxes. £10.00 - £20.00
1533 A beech kitchen cupboard with marble top, glass doors and bottle rack £15.00 - £25.00
1534 A quantity of ladies hats and 2 hatboxes a/f (heads not included) £15.00 - £25.00
1535 2 white x 3 drawer chests and a matching 3 drawer bedside cabinet £20.00 - £30.00
1536 2 cast iron cat doorstops £15.00 - £25.00
1537 An Edwardian dark oak bevelled edge cheval mirror, 184 cm tall x 57 cm wide. £20.00 - £30.00
1538 A vintage style telephone, Bells Wade whisky sealed, games compendium, boxed set of lawn bowls and a soda syphon £15.00 - £25.00
1539 A Sony CCD-F455E video camera recorder £10.00 - £20.00
1540 Mixed brassware including wall clock, small Primus no 96 camping stove in tin, horse brasses etc £10.00 - £20.00
1541 2 boxes of glass lamp shades and oil lamp parts £20.00 - £30.00
1542 A collection of 1980's Beano comics etc £30.00 - £50.00
1543 A large selection of children's toys including vintage, part Meccano set etc £20.00 - £40.00
1544 A vintage Belling model 403 enamelled electric fire (untested, collectors item only) £10.00 - £20.00
1545 A Seidel Naemann sewing machine and a Singer sewing machine £15.00 - £25.00
1546 A quantity of white karate outfits (need washing), 2 pairs of nunchucks and a pair of tonfas etc £10.00 - £20.00
1547 A quantity of mixed diecast boxed and unboxed including Solido, Corgi, Rio etc. £20.00 - £30.00
1548 90+ pieces of Hornsea tea and dinner ware £20.00 - £40.00
1549 A pair of vintage childrens slatted folding garden chairs £15.00 - £25.00
1550 A Victorian brass fender and set of fire irons £25.00 - £35.00
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1551 4 retro metal wall signs £10.00 - £20.00
1552 A Duchess china rose pattern tea set, approximately 34 pieces £10.00 - £20.00
1553 A large collection of vintage tape cassettes, well over 550 £40.00 - £60.00
1554 3 Duchess 12 piece tea sets, 'Glen' 'Winchester' and Harebell (which also has a sandwich plate) £15.00 - £25.00
1555 A cast iron door stop of a golfer and a Juliana collection clock figure of a golfer £10.00 - £20.00
1556 A coffee table/magazine rack £10.00 - £20.00
1557 A pair of cast iron horse and cart ornaments £10.00 - £20.00
1558 6 vintage brass planters £15.00 - £25.00
1559 A good selection of walking sticks £20.00 - £30.00
1560 A brass Corinthian column lamp and 2 others (need re-wiring) £10.00 - £250.00
1561 A quantity of crested China, vintage soldier salt and pepper etc 1 a/f £10.00 - £20.00
1562 A quantity of brass animals including solid brass bird, crocodile nut cracker etc £10.00 - £20.00
1563 3 fruit sets (2 x 7 pieces and 1 x 6 pieces) and quantity of sandwich plates including Royal Doulton £10.00 - £20.00
1564 A nest of tables with red leather insert and glass tops £15.00 - £25.00
1565 A quantity of Doctor Who trading cards etc £10.00 - £15.00
1566 Vintage soft rubber Walt Disney Mickey Mouse (no tail) and Donald Duck plus Mickey Mouse alarm clock and Beatles alarm clock £15.00 - £25.00
1567 A black Clifton 41" Western guitar a/f £10.00 - £20.00
1568 A dark oak corner cabinet with leaded glass door, 90 cm wide x 179 cm high. £15.00 - £25.00
1569 A dark wood stained corner cabinet with astragal glazed door. £15.00 - £25.00
1570 An Edwardian day bed,/chaise longue with blanket storage box (2 castors need re-fixing, castors are inside) £10.00 - £20.00
1571 A good large Victorian pine dresser, 157 cm wide, 43 cm deep and 190cm high. £40.00 - £60.00
1572 A pair of light oak effect melamine double door wardrobes with drawer, 81 x 53 x 182 cm high £10.00 - £20.00
1573 A table and 6 chairs, (scratches on chair seats). £20.00 - £30.00
1574 A 1930's oak gate leg table, 89 x 120 cm open, 73 cm high. £10.00 - £20.00
1575 A set of 4 Edwardian mahogany dining chairs. £15.00 - £25.00
1576 A set of six dark wood stained dining chairs with cream seats. £10.00 - £20.00

1577 A 19th century? Victorian 2 seater drop arm sofa in ochre fabric. £20.00 - £30.00
1578 A solid pine double pedestal desk £10.00 - £20.00
1579 A large pond yacht (collect only). £30.00 - £50.00
1580 A 1930/50's oak gate leg table, 73 x 34 cm closed, 104 x 73 cm open, 73 cm high. £15.00 - £25.00
1581 A dining table & 6 chairs £10.00 - £20.00
2000 VERY IMPORTANT NOTICE: PLEASE READ BELOW IN DESCRIPTION BOX BEFORE BIDDING. *PAYMENT MUST BE MADE WITHIN 1 WEEK OF THE AUCTION*THIS APPLIES TO ALL LOTS This is a Trade Auction and buyers are not therefore covered by legislation that protects non-trade consumers. The Consumer Rights Act does NOT apply to this auction and all lots are sold without any form of warranty or guarantee. Although we are available to provide written condition reports on all lots as required. As there will be no viewing for auctions until government legislation permits, please ensure before bidding that you are satisfied with the condition of the lots you are bidding on. Anyone bidding has agreed to our Terms & Conditions and when bidding has satisfied themselves to the condition of the items. Unique Auctions will not take any responsibility unless a condition report has been provided.
2001 A silver pendant and earring set. £15.00 - £25.00
2002 A blue zircon and diamond 18ct gold and platinum ring, size I half. £30.00 - £50.00
2003 A rose quartz and silver ring, size R. £15.00 - £25.00
2004 A 9ct gold and silver paste ring, size M. £20.00 - £30.00
2005 Two silver rings, sizes I and P. £15.00 - £25.00
2006 A silver ring size N half and two silver threepenny bits. £10.00 - £20.00
2007 Three silver rings. £20.00 - £30.00
2008 A Victorian ladies silver fob watch, in working order. £25.00 - £35.00
2009 A vintage sterling silver ladies cocktail watch. £30.00 - £50.00
2010 A moss agate pendant in 9ct gold mount. £15.00 - £25.00
2011 A pair of 9ct gold hoop earrings and a yellow metal chain. £15.00 - £25.00
2012 A Citizen automatic wrist watch (keeps good time). £20.00 - £30.00
2013 A silver and turquoise bracelet. £20.00 - £30.00
2014 A silver bracelet. £20.00 - £30.00
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2015 A butterfly pendant and earrings set on a 9ct gold chain. £30.00 - £50.00
2016 A yellow gold diamond and sapphire yellow gold ring, size J. £20.00 - £30.00
2017 A yellow gold and diamond wishbone ring, size P. £35.00 - £45.00
2018 A five stone amethyst ring set in yellow gold, size M. £30.00 - £50.00
2019 A 9ct gold stick pin, a 9ct gold cameo ring and 2 pairs of earrings. £30.00 - £50.00
2020 A 9ct gold hall marked ingot, 3.8 grams. £55.00 - £75.00
2021 A yellow gold 3.9 gram diamond and sapphire ring, size O. £60.00 - £80.00
2022 An oval emerald and diamond yellow gold ring, size M half. £80.00 - £120.00
2023 A three stone amethyst and diamond set yellow gold ring, size O. £50.00 - £80.00
2024 A topaz and diamond yellow gold ring, size J. £70.00 - £90.00
2025 A yellow gold and diamond Celtic cross. £50.00 - £80.00
2026 A pair of 9ct white gold sapphire and diamond earrings. £40.00 - £60.00
2027 A pair of white gold and diamond ear studs. £70.00 - £90.00
2028 A 9ct gold charm bracelet, 11.3 grams. £250.00 - £280.00
2029 A pair of 18ct white gold diamond and sapphire earrings. £250.00 - £280.00
2030 Three gold chains and a gold padlock, 10.3 grams. £40.00 - £60.00
2031 A boxed pair of silver Concorde spirit labels and a silver Concorde 10th anniversary luggage label. £30.00 - £50.00
2032 A 9ct gold Cladagh ring, size T. £70.00 - £90.00
2033 A diamond and sapphire three stone ring in 9ct gold, size N. £80.00 - £120.00
2034 A diamond band ring set with 21 diamonds (21 pt) in 9ct gold. £80.00 - £120.00
2035 A diamond and ruby crossover style ring in 9ct gold. Size L. £75.00 - £95.00
2036 A 9ct gold onyx set ring, size J. £65.00 - £0.00
2037 A silver bracelet stamped set with purple stones together with a wide silver vintage bangle and an Italian silver stone set pendant on 67 cm chain. £75.00 - £95.00
2038 A 9ct white gold full hoop ring set with white stone stamped 9ct gold together with a pair of 9ct white gold hoop earrings. £60.00 - £80.00
2039 A quantity of circa 1940/50's marcasite brooches, mainly silver, pheasant, fan, flower etc., with other items. 17 in total. £50.00 - £80.00
2040 An early 20th century coral set single stone ring in 

9ct gold, size R. £80.00 - £120.00
2041 A diamond and sapphire set seven stone ring with 3 diamonds and 4 sapphires in 18ct gold, size O. £100.00 - £150.00
2042 An old cut diamond three stone ring in a twist design, circa 1940's, stamped 18ct/plat. Size H. £70.00 - £90.00
2043 A 9ct gold stamped art deco signet ring. £90.00 - £110.00
2044 A 14ct gold pink and white stone ring, size M. £95.00 - £125.00
2045 A diamond and blue topaz ring in a square princess cut design in 9ct gold, size M. £80.00 - £120.00
2046 A diamond single stone ring in 9ct gold, size N. £70.00 - £90.00
2047 A five stone diamond ring in 9ct gold band design, size N. £50.00 - £70.00
2048 A gentleman's diamond set titanium band ring, size T, in good condition. £50.00 - £80.00
2049 A 14ct gold gentleman's diamond set ring, size R half, 4.6 grams. £120.00 - £150.00
2050 A heavy quality silver pendant set oval amethyst on a belcher link chainr, 48 grams. £50.00 - £80.00
2051 A natural deep colour amethyst necklace with approximately 120 beads. £65.00 - £85.00
2052 8 grams of scrap 9ct gold and an 18ct gold watch head. £20.00 - £30.00
2053 2 pairs of 9ct gold earrings. £15.00 - £25.00
2054 A vintage white stone set ring in 9ct gold, size M. £80.00 - £120.00
2055 Two silver rings. £15.00 - £25.00
2056 A 9ct gold five stone aquamarine? ring, size O half. £20.00 - £30.00
2057 A 9ct gold ring set lilac coloured stones, size O half. £20.00 - £30.00
2058 A 9ct gold ring set 8 white and 8 blue stones, size J. £20.00 - £30.00
2059 A Robertson's jam water resistant Golly watch and a Golden Shred enamel Golly pendant, circa late  70's/early 80's, both never worn/used. £20.00 - £30.00
2060 A 9ct gold ring set garnet and another ring marked K14. £20.00 - £30.00
2061 Five assorted rings including three silver. £15.00 - £25.00
2062 A Samson Mordon silver propelling pencil together with a commemorative pencil for the maiden voyage of MS 'Willem Ruys', December 1947. £20.00 - £30.00
2063 Two silver dragonfly vases, a silver bee brooch, a silver ring and three silver charms. £25.00 - £35.00
2064 Two 9ct gold signet rings, sizes M and S half, 6.8 grams. £30.00 - £50.00
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2065 A 9ct gold wedding ring, size k and a 9ct gold engagement ring, size M half, 3.3 grams. £30.00 - £50.00
2066 Two 9ct gold full eternity rings, sizes L half and M, 6.4 grams. £20.00 - £30.00
2067 An 18ct gold ring, size L half, 2.4 grams. £20.00 - £30.00
2068 A 9ct gold ring set tiger's eye stone, size T, 5.9 grams. £25.00 - £35.00
2069 A 1909 gold half sovereign, £120.00 - £150.00
2070 A silver half hunter pocket watch. £30.00 - £50.00
2071 A silver pocket watch with key. £25.00 - £35.00
2072 A Charles II hammered silver half groat. £20.00 - £30.00
2073 A 1968 gold sovereign. £250.00 - £280.00
2074 A small silver purse. £20.00 - £30.00
2075 A good selection of penny red stamps on letters, various plates and a penny red. £50.00 - £80.00
2076 A mixed agate necklace and a bracelet with amber coloured stones. £15.00 - £25.00
2077 A mixed lot of earrings (pairs and odds) and a quantity of brooches. £10.00 - £20.00
2078 A Lorus gent's wrist watch. £15.00 - £25.00
2079 A silver pocket watch marked Fattorini & Sons, Bradford. £60.00 - £80.00
2080 A Gent's gold filled pocket watch. £20.00 - £30.00
2081 An Elgin gent's gold plated pocket watch. £20.00 - £30.00
2082 A gent's gold plated pocket watch. £20.00 - £30.00
2083 A silver pocket watch (not working). £20.00 - £30.00
2084 A ladies silver fob watch (not working). £20.00 - £30.00
2085 An 18ct gold ladies wrist watch (not working). £20.00 - £30.00
2086 Two ladies silver fob watches (not working). £20.00 - £30.00
2087 Two gent's wrist watches and a watch head. £10.00 - £20.00
2088 A mixed lot of vintage and other ladies wrist watches. £20.00 - £30.00
2089 Six ladies wrist watches including Smith's Empire and other vintage, all in yellow metal. £40.00 - £60.00
2090 Three pairs of vintage spectacles. £15.00 - £25.00
2091 A cased set of 6 silver plate goblets and a wine bottle stopper. £15.00 - £25.00
2092 A vintage gent's watch and 2 ladies cocktail watches. £10.00 - £20.00
2093 Four pocket watches. £20.00 - £30.00
2094 A mixed lot of ladies and gents wrist watches. £20.00 - £30.00

2095 Approximately 100 grams of silver coins. £20.00 - £30.00
2096 A cash box, 2 smaller cash boxes and a mixed lot of coins including 80 grams of pre 1947 silver. £20.00 - £30.00
2097 Four Salter balance scales. £10.00 - £20.00
2098 A copper printing plate for Stoke & Foley Mills Ltd., Stoke on Trent. £10.00 - £20.00
2099 A book safe with key. £10.00 - £20.00
2100 "The Pillow Book" by Nik Douglas and Penny Slinger 1981.  The erotic sentiment and the paintings of India, Nepal, China and Japan. £30.00 - £50.00
2101 A mixed lot of old coins. £10.00 - £20.00
2102 A mixed lot including badges, watch chain, key rings etc., £10.00 - £20.00
2103 A quantity of commemorative coins, a wrist watch and a snuff box. £10.00 - £20.00
2104 A mixed lot including cased cut throat razor, silver plate box, letter opener etc., £15.00 - £25.00
2105 An album of pre-decimal coins including several pages of pre 1947 silver together with a box of commemorative coins and a box of presentation coins etc., £200.00 - £300.00
2106 A good album of Edwardian postcards. £50.00 - £80.00
2107 An album of Sussex postcards. £20.00 - £30.00
2108 A double postcard album with approximately 45 various postcards. £20.00 - £30.00
2109 In excess of 200 interesting old postcards and greeting cards. £20.00 - £30.00
2110 Three albums of Edwardian and later postcards. £30.00 - £50.00
2111 Approximately 115 grams of silver coins including 3 Victorian crowns, a pair of cuff links and one other coin. £20.00 - £30.00
2112 A mixed lot of coins including 63 grams of silver coins. £20.00 - £30.00
2113 A 19th century brass snuff box with combination lock. £20.00 - £30.00
2114 A WW2 memorial plaque for George Robert Andrew. £30.00 - £50.00
2115 Two pocket watches, a nurses watch and two wrist watches. £20.00 - £30.00
2116 A mixed lot including pistol lighter, fountain pen, badges, buttons etc., £15.00 - £25.00
2117 A Webley 'Senior' air pistol with accessories. £20.00 - £30.00
2118 A silver photograph frame. £15.00 - £25.00
2119 Six 19th century ivory napkin rings. £20.00 - £30.00
2120 A mixed lot of coins including crowns. £20.00 - £30.00
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2121 A quantity of watch parts including movements, dials etc., £20.00 - £30.00
2122 A large quantity of copper coins. £10.00 - £20.00
2123 Two miniature bronze pigs and two brass pigs. £20.00 - £30.00
2124 In excess of 60 coloured glass lantern slides, mainly military with some farming. £30.00 - £50.00
2125 Her Majesty Queen Elizabeth II 90th Birthday coin collection and other coins. £20.00 - £30.00
2126 Six assorted netsuke. £20.00 - £30.00
2127 Six assorted netsuke. £20.00 - £30.00
2128 A large quantity of assorted wrist watches. £15.00 - £25.00
2129 A circa 1940 tin egg box and a duckling. £20.00 - £30.00
2130 A Victorian silver 1897 crown and a George VI 1937 silver crown. £20.00 - £30.00
2131 A facsimile WW2 German award document being an SS long service awarded for SS Scharfuhrer Franz Dicht, dated 10 Juli 1943. £20.00 - £30.00
2132 A box of old postcards. £40.00 - £50.00
2133 Two Coinage of Great Britain and Northern Ireland sets and Two Britain's First Decimal coin sets. £15.00 - £25.00
2134 A mixed lot of crowns etc., including Festival of Britain 1951, JFK etc., £20.00 - £30.00
2135 18 pieces of crested china with Newark crests including Goss, Arcadian, Grafton, Shelley etc., £20.00 - £30.00
2136 A 2D perspective "Heroes and Villains" picture of Rod Stewart and Ronnie Biggs - part of a flyer for a David Steen (photographer) exhibition. £15.00 - £25.00
2137 A cased pair of EPNS napkin rings and a cased silver plated hair brush. £10.00 - £20.00
2138 A boxed Corgi Wall's Ice Cream van No.474, with musical chimes. £20.00 - £30.00
2139 A Victorian wooden peg doll with porcelain head and a porcelain baby doll. £30.00 - £50.00
2140 Four brass walking stick handles and three others. £20.00 - £30.00
2141 Eight miniature teddy bears and 2 bear figures. £15.00 - £25.00
2142 A Mamod stationary engine etc., £10.00 - £20.00
2143 A WW1 five pouch leather cartridge bandolier, leather stamped R.F.A (Royal Field Artillary) No. 108, possibly made by r W Stiby, WW1 military spurs, WW1 button cleaning stick and other leather straps. £100.00 - £200.00
2144 A Mappin and Webb rosewood mantel clock (not working). £20.00 - £30.00
2145 A 19th century sampler. £15.00 - £25.00
2146 A Bank of England white £5 note, L K O'Brien, Z62 099509, a/f (has very fine split). £10.00 - £20.00

2147 A collection of various bank cheques etc., £10.00 - £20.00
2148 Approximately 20 Vanity Fair prints of Statesmen, Sovereigns, Men of the Day etc., Dated 1869/70. £20.00 - £30.00
2149 A framed and glazed antique print. £10.00 - £20.00
2150 A framed and glazed watercolour of two ladies reading. £10.00 - £20.00
2151 A large Chinese vase, 18" tall (45 cm). £30.00 - £50.00
2152 A detailed heavy bronze and gilt metal South East Asian standing figure on base. £60.00 - £80.00
2153 An Anita Harris art pottery skittle vase hand painted with snowdrops, 10" tall. £50.00 - £80.00
2154 A Moorcroft 8" Lamia vase, silver line. £40.00 - £60.00
2155 A Moorcroft silver gulls 769/8 limited edition Spirit of Australia ginger jar, 11 0f 25.  (RRP £824). £200.00 - £300.00
2156 A Moorcroft small bulbous floral design vase (second). £30.00 - £50.00
2157 A Moorcroft Devotion by Vicky Lovatt gold members floral trial vase 2015. £180.00 - £220.00
2158 Two Moorcroft 4" lamia vases and and a lamia pin dish. £40.00 - £60.00
2159 Three signed Lorna Bailey 9ct grotesque birds - Eddie the eagle, Duck Quackers and Wally the Wader. £75.00 - £95.00
2160 A Royal Doulton figure 'Grandpa's Story' figure HN3456. £20.00 - £30.00
2161 Two Lladro figures - Girl with Kittens and Girl feeding kittens. £30.00 - £50.00
2162 A Roman head bust. £15.00 - £25.00
2163 Three Lladro figures including girl at piano, a Cascades Spanish girl with dove figure and a Blue Willow lady figure. £15.00 - £25.00
2164 A Moorcroft silver gulls 769/8 limited edition Spirit of Australia ginger jar, 9 of 25.  (RRP £824). £200.00 - £300.00
2165 An Anita Harris art pottery vase, pond lilies. £30.00 - £50.00
2166 A pair of bronze cloissonne vases. £40.00 - £60.00
2167 A 19th century Chinese teapot (missing lid). £20.00 - £30.00
2168 a late 18th/early 19th century Delft plate, a/f (nibble around the rim). £20.00 - £30.00
2169 A 14k white gold ring set five sapphires and diamonds, size N. £150.00 - £180.00
2170 A silver pocket watch. £10.00 - £20.00
2171 A brass carriage clock with key and in working order. £30.00 - £50.00
2172 A mid 20th century mantel clock the dial marked Rotherham. £20.00 - £30.00
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2173 A modern jewellery cabinet inlaid with mother of pearl. £30.00 - £50.00
2174 A Beswick horse. £15.00 - £25.00
2175 A Royal Doulton double sided character jug D6729, The Antagonist's Collection, The Battle of the Alamo. £10.00 - £20.00
2176 A Wedgwood 'Cornucopia' pattern lidded urn and a matching lidded pot. £15.00 - £25.00
2177 3 pieces of hand painted Victorian china - Ginger jar and 2 trinket pots all signed B Wallace '82. £15.00 - £25.00
2178 Five Goebel bird figures including 2 owls. £20.00 - £30.00
2179 Three Renaisance birds - blue tit, wren, chaffinch, a Countrylife Pird Wagtail and a fox. £15.00 - £25.00
2180 Five Malvern porcelain bird figures including Robin, Blue Tit, Wren etc., £20.00 - £30.00
2181 A Beswick bald eagle. £20.00 - £30.00
2182 Two Royal Doulton pigs. £20.00 - £30.00
2183 Two Royal Doulton pigs and a Royal Doulton piglet. £20.00 - £30.00
2184 Two Beswick pigs - both Wall Champion Boy, one glazed and one unglazed. £20.00 - £30.00
2185 A Goebel Alsation dog and one other. £15.00 - £25.00
2186 A Goebel pig. £15.00 - £20.00
2187 A Royal Doulton figure 'The Balloon Man', HN1954. £20.00 - £30.00
2188 A Royal Doulton figure 'The Old Balloon Seller' HN1315 £20.00 - £30.00
2189 A Royal Doulton figure 'Autumn Breezes', HN1911. £20.00 - £30.00
2190 Two Royal Doulton figures - 'My Love' Hn2339 and 'Coralie' HN2307. £20.00 - £30.00
2191 Two Royal Doulton figures - 'Elyse' HN2429 and  'Sandra' HN2275. £20.00 - £30.00
2192 Two Royal Doulton figures - Kirsty HN2381 and Victoria HN2471.  £20.00 - £30.00
2193 Two Royal Doulton figures - Sweet Anne HN1496 and Lady April (a/f) HN1958.  £20.00 - £30.00
2194 Two Renaissance figures - Samantha and Polly Tender Years. £15.00 - £25.00
2195 A Royal Doulton figure - The Balloon Man, HN2195. £20.00 - £30.00
2196 An early and rare Royal Doulton figure 'The Perfect Couple'. £80.00 - £120.00
2197 A rare Royal Doulton figurine 'Scotties', HN1281, Rg. No. 737561. £50.00 - £80.00
2198 A Royal Doulton figurine 'The Parisian' HN2445.  (a/f, missing thumb). £15.00 - £25.00
2199 A signed Lorna Bailey Grotesque bird 'Spike The Pelican'. £35.00 - £45.00

2200 A signed Lorna Bailey 'Hooty' owl. £30.00 - £50.00
2201 Border Fine Arts - Safe Delivery, JH 96.  (This lot is collect only). £20.00 - £30.00
2202 Border Fine Arts - Time for Reflection. JH19.  (This lot is collect only). £25.00 - £35.00
2203 Border Fine Arts - Mile Back Up T' Road, B1001.  (This lot is collect only). £40.00 - £60.00
2204 Border Fine Arts - Main Crop. £30.00 - £50.00
2205 Border Fine Arts - Lifting The Pinks.  (This lot is collect only). £40.00 - £60.00
2206 Border Fine Arts - Loose Raking.  (This lot is collect only). £30.00 - £50.00
2207 Border Fine Arts - Frosty Morning.  (This lot is collect only). £40.00 - £60.00
2208 Border Fine Arts - Rowing Up.   (This lot is collect only). £40.00 - £60.00
2209 Border Fine Arts - Hay Cutting Starts Today, Gold Edition.   (This lot is collect only). £50.00 - £80.00
2210 Border Fine Arts - A Show Day to Remember.   (This lot is collect only). £70.00 - £90.00
2211 Border Fine Arts Reflections - Kingfisher - boxed.  (This lot is collect only). £20.00 - £30.00
2212 Border Fine Arts - Turning with Care.  (This lot is collect only). £40.00 - £60.00
2213 Border Fine Arts - Easy Pickings. £40.00 - £60.00
2214 Border Fine Arts - Element of Surprise.  (This lot is collect only). £30.00 - £50.00
2215 Border Fine Arts - The Unicorn.   (This lot is collect only). £80.00 - £120.00
2216 Border Fine Arts - Hay Bogie.   (This lot is collect only). £40.00 - £60.00
2217 Border Fine Arts - Hay Bayling, 1284/2002.   (This lot is collect only). £50.00 - £80.00
2218 Border Fine Arts - Bringing In the Harvest.   (This lot is collect only). £80.00 - £120.00
2219 Border Fine Arts - Clean Sweep.   (This lot is collect only). £40.00 - £60.00
2220 An early Macintyre Imari pattern teapot in good condition. £25.00 - £35.00
2221 A Royal Crown Derby "The Australian Collection" kangaroo with Joey, gold stopper, in good condition. £30.00 - £50.00
2222 A Royal Doulton figurine 'My Teddy', HN2177. £20.00 - £30.00
2223 A limited edition Royal Worcester figurine by Sheila Marshall, 3788/9500. £30.00 - £50.00
2224 A Royal Doulton figurine 'Teatime', HN2255. £20.00 - £30.00
2225 A Royal Doulton figurine "British Sporting Heritage", Henley, HN3367. £30.00 - £50.00
2226 A Coalport Ladies of Fashion figurine 'Norma' and a pre war 1939 - 40 Katzhutt Hertwig art deco figure. £20.00 - £30.00
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2227 Two Royal Doulton figurines, Noelle HN2179 and Winters Day HN4589. £25.00 - £35.00
2228 Two Royal Doulton figurines - The Last Waltz HN2315 and Soiree HN2312. £20.00 - £30.00
2229 Two Royal Doulton figurines - Rebecca HN2805 and Ninette HN2379. £20.00 - £30.00
2230 Two Royal Doulton figurines - Kathleen HN3609 and Helen HN3601. £20.00 - £30.00
2231 Three Royal Doulton figurines - Sandra HN2275, Fleur HN2368 and Alexandra HN2398. £30.00 - £50.00
2232 A boxed Coalport Classic Elegance figurine 'Evening Romance'. £15.00 - £25.00
2233 Siz Goebel/Hummel figurines. £20.00 - £30.00
2234 A Royal Doulton figurine - Schoolmarm, HN2223. £20.00 - £30.00
2235 A Royal Doulton figurine - Eventide, HN2814. £20.00 - £30.00
2236 Two Royal Doulton figurines - Springtime HN3033 and Valerie HN2107. £20.00 - £30.00
2237 A boxed Royal Doulton figure of the year 1993 'Patricia' HN3365. £20.00 - £30.00
2238 Two boxed Royal Doulton figurines - Summertime HN3137 and Autumn Time HN3231. £20.00 - £30.00
2239 A Royal Doulton figurine - Springtime, HN3477. £15.00 - £25.00
2240 Two Coalport figurines - Eugenie First Night at the Opera and Femmes Fatale 'Lillie Langtry'. £20.00 - £30.00
2241 A Royal Worcester figurine - First Dance. £20.00 - £30.00
2242 A limited edition Royal Worcester figure - Old Country ways 'A Farmer's Wife', 675/9500. £30.00 - £50.00
2243 A Royal Worcester limited edition figure - Sweetest Valentine, sculpted by N Stephens, 6369/12500. £40.00 - £60.00
2244 A Royal Worcester figurine 'Masquerade'. £20.00 - £30.00
2245 Two Royal Doulton figurines - Wintertime HN3060 and Springtime HN3033. £20.00 - £30.00
2246 A Goebel figurine. £20.00 - £30.00
2247 A Royal Doulton figurine - 'Top O' The Hill', HN1937. £15.00 - £25.00
2248 A limited edition Royal Worcester figurine - Keepsake, 7427/12500. £20.00 - £30.00
2249 Two Coalport figurines - Emma and Helen. £20.00 - £30.00
2250 Two Coalport figurines - Sentiments 'Thinking of You' and Femmes Fatale 'Nell Gwynne'. £20.00 - £30.00
2251 A limited edition Royal Worcester Old Country ways figurine - 'The Milkmaid', 1016/9500. £30.00 - 

£50.00
2252 A limited edition Royal Worcester figurine - 'Love', 3146/9500. £25.00 - £35.00
2253 A limited edition Royal Worcester figurine - Sweet Primrose, 4041/9500. £30.00 - £50.00
2254 A Cauldon blue and white inkwell for L M & S Hotels. £20.00 - £30.00
2255 A Lladro ballerina table lamp base. £20.00 - £30.00
2256 A Royal Doulton figurine - January. £25.00 - £35.00
2257 A Royal Doulton figurine - "Daffy-Down-Dilly", HN 1712 £30.00 - £50.00
2258 Two Royal Doulton figurines - Gail HN 2937 and Janine Hn 2461. £20.00 - £30.00
2259 A Royal Doulton figurine - "Bon Appetit", HN 2444. £30.00 - £50.00
2260 A boxed Coalport Classic Elegance figurine - Rebecca. £20.00 - £30.00
2261 Three Beswick figurines - Huntsman Fox, Fisherman Otter and Hiker Badger. £20.00 - £30.00
2262 A Beswick KIngfisher. £15.00 - £25.00
2263 Three Royal Doulton Whyte and Mackay birds - Merlin, Peregrin Falcon and Buzzard.  (No contents). £20.00 - £30.00
2264 Three Goebel wall pockets. £20.00 - £30.00
2265 A boxed Coalport Classic Elegance figurine - Hilary. £20.00 - £30.00
2266 Two Beswick figurines - The Gentleman Pig and The Lady Pig. £20.00 - £30.00
2267 A large Beswick Peter Rabbit. £20.00 - £30.00
2268 Two Beswick figurines - Mrs Rabbit baking and Gardener Rabbit. £20.00 - £30.00
2269 A Beswick spaniel. £15.00 - £25.00
2270 A Royal Doulton labrador retriever. £15.00 - £25.00
2271 Four Winstanley cats. £20.00 - £30.00
2272 A pre-war tin plate novelty money box (no key). £15.00 - £25.00
2273 A pre-wat celluloid clockwork Popeye in working order. £20.00 - £30.00
2274 Three boxed Royal Doulton figurines - Miss Muffett HN1936, Elaine HN3214 and Flowers for Mother HN3454. £20.00 - £30.00
2275 A set of four limited edition Royal Worcester Season's figurines - Springtime 3351/7500, Summer 4656/7500, Autumn 3952/7500 and Winter 3545/7500. £80.00 - £120.00
2276 Two boxed Royal Doulton Bunnikins - Queen Guinevere and Catherine of Aragon together with a Beswick Beatrix Potter "Hunca Munca Sweeping". £20.00 - £30.00
2277 Three old teddy bears, an old donkey, Sooty and Soo puppets. £20.00 - £30.00
2278 A Steiff miniature clown bear. £20.00 - £30.00
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2279 A small Steiff Harlequin bear. £20.00 - £30.00
2280 A small Steiff clown bear. £20.00 - £30.00
2281 A Steiff limited edition "Dicky" bear. £50.00 - £80.00
2282 A Merrythought "I Play A Tune" musical bear. £20.00 - £30.00
2283 A boxed Bearington collection "Sir Nicholas Bear". £30.00 - £50.00
2284 A boxed Aurora Teddy original millenium teddy and one other teddy bear. £20.00 - £30.00
2285 A Russ Vintage Edition bear. £20.00 - £30.00
2286 A Steiff limited edition Winnie the Pooh bear. £20.00 - £30.00
2287 A Merrythought Bear and Golly set in original box (no lid). £30.00 - £50.00
2288 A Cotswold limited edition rabbit, 78/100. £20.00 - £30.00
2289 A Steiff Jolly Golly and Bear set in original box. £50.00 - £80.00
2290 A limited edition Herman Bedtime bear "Mr Bear", 135/250. £30.00 - £50.00
2291 A Steiff limited edition clown bear. £30.00 - £50.00
2292 A Beatrix Potter Jeremy Fisher. £15.00 - £25.00
2293 A limited edition Merrythought bear in Tartan hat and Scarf, with growler. £30.00 - £50.00
2294 A limited edition Herman Geisha bear with growler, 260/1000. £30.00 - £50.00
2295 A Charlie bear "Corbyn" (with bag). £40.00 - £60.00
2296 A Charlie bear "Caleb" (with bag). £40.00 - £60.00
2297 A Charlie bear "Hugo" (with bag). £40.00 - £60.00
2298 A Charlie bear "Wotsit" (with bag.) £40.00 - £60.00
2299 A good quality table lamp with shade. £20.00 - £30.00
2300 A pair of oriental style table lamps with fringed shades. £20.00 - £30.00
2300 Two 32cm diameter Chinese plates, one floral and one with painted scene. £80.00 - £120.00A
2301 A walnut framed and glazed print entitled "Light Infantry Man". £20.00 - £30.00
2302 A blue and white oriental vase. £30.00 - £50.00
2303 A Victorian solid brass cherub table lamp base (needs re-wiring). £30.00 - £50.00
2304 A pair of oriental ceramic lamp bases. £20.00 - £30.00
2305 A Victorian mahogany barometer. £40.00 - £60.00
2306 A 19th century framed and glazed parlour scene print. £15.00 - £25.00
2307 38 pieces of Radford china tea ware. £20.00 - £30.00
2308 A Johnson Bros 15 piece coffee set. £10.00 - £20.00

2309 Twenty pieces of Royal Stafford Tea ware (missing one teacup). £15.00 - £25.00
2310 33 pieces of Pantry Pots  tea and dinner ware. £20.00 - £30.00
2311 A 20 piece Royal Vale fruit decorated tea set. £15.00 - £25.00
2312 A 20 piece Paragon "Anastasia" pattern tea set. £15.00 - £25.00
2313 29 pieces of Victorian tea ware (teapot a/f), £20.00 - £30.00
2314 29 pieces of Royal Standard tea ware. £20.00 - £30.00
2315 28 pieces of Royal Grafton "Malvern" pattern tea ware. £20.00 - £30.00
2316 15 pieces of Royal Doulton "Forsyth" pattern tea ware. £10.00 - £20.00
2317 19 pieces of Noritake "Raleigh" pattern tea ware. £15.00 - £25.00
2318 23 pieces of Salisbury china tea ware. £20.00 - £30.00
2319 Approximately 30 pieces of Tuscan fine bone china tea ware. £20.00 - £30.00
2320 48 pieces of early 20th century dinner ware including meat platters, tureens etc., £30.00 - £50.00
2321 A 21 piece Japanese Dragon pattern tea set. £20.00 - £30.00
2322 Approximately 30 pieces of Royal Doulton "Hampton Court" pattern tea ware. £20.00 - £30.00
2323 22 pieces of Colclough tea ware. £15.00 - £25.00
2324 Two Minton "Haddon Hall" preserve pots, cream hug and oval plate. £10.00 - £20.00
2325 Nine Lladro/NAO duck figures and one other. £15.00 - £25.00
2326  Collection of circa late 1970's early 80's Robertson's Jam & Marmalade merchandise including a set of 8 hand painted jazz band Golly figures, here comes Golly book, 50 golden years badge, unused Golly easy stitch tapestry kit and two Robertsons Mincemeat fabric Golly Jar dressers and one Golden Shred Marmalade jar dresser.  £40.00 - £60.00
2327 An Aynsley 'Orchard Gold' pattern vase and jardiniere. £15.00 - £25.00
2328 An unusual continental figure of a hunter? £20.00 - £30.00
2329 Two nutcracker dolls. £10.00 - £20.00
2330 Two boxed Atlas Editions poppy and rose posies. £10.00 - £20.00
2331 Two Victorian bisque figures, a ginger jar, an H J Wood Indian Tree vase and a Crown Ducal a/f tankard. £15.00 - £25.00
2332 Five Hornsea 'Fauna' posy holders and one other. £10.00 - £20.00
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2333 A Royal Copenhagen goose girl figure. £20.00 - £30.00
2334 A Spode figurine 'James' by Pauline Shone. £15.00 - £25.00
2335 Two NAO figures - Girl with Flowers together with boy and girl on bench. £20.00 - £30.00
2336 Two pretty Royal Crown Derby posies. £30.00 - £50.00
2337 A Carlton ware cup and saucer and two other pieces of Carlton ware. £15.00 - £25.00
2338 A Victorian Beulle mantel clock in good working order and in good condition with no lifting of filigree brass. £50.00 - £120.00
2339 A pretty overlaid glass liquor decanter with six matching glasses. £15.00 - £25.00
2340 A T Green Cornish ware coffee pot, preserve pot and jug. £20.00 - £30.00
2341 A large green Sylvac dog and a green Sylvac rose bowl. £15.00 - £25.00
2342 A pair of Bronze boxing hares on marble bases. £45.00 - £65.00
2343 A set of six cut glass whisky tumblers. £10.00 - £20.00
2344 A Royal Doulton 'The Clown' Toby jug and a Royal Doulton Reflections figurine 'The Joker', HN3196. £20.00 - £30.00
2345 A Sylvac bulb bowl and 2 Sylvac wall pockets. £15.00 - £25.00
2346 Two Royal Doulton figures - 'A Posy for You' HN3606, 'The Gemstones Collection, June, Pearl' and a Coalport figure 'Loretta'. £20.00 - £30.00
2347 Two Royal Doulton figurines - Flower of Love, HN 3970 and Good Companion, HN 2347. £20.00 - £30.00
2348 A Royal Doulton figurine - Disney Princesses 'Cinderella'. £15.00 - £25.00
2349 Two Royal Doulton figurines - Joanne HN 3422 and Nicole HN 3421. £20.00 - £30.00
2350 Two Royal Worcester figurines - Days of the Week 'Saturday Boy' and Months of the Year 'September'. £20.00 - £30.00
2351 Two Royal Doulton figurines - Lucy HN 3858 and Ascot HN 2356. £20.00 - £30.00
2352 Four Royal Worcester egg coddlers with instructions for use. £10.00 - £20.00
2353 Four Caithness glass paperweights. £20.00 - £30.00
2354 Two Selkirk glass paperweights, 2 others and a granite curling stone paperweight. £20.00 - £30.00
2355 Five glass paperweights and a perspex Royal Mint paperweight inset with £1 coin. £15.00 - £25.00
2356 Two boxed Caithness paperweights. £20.00 - £30.00
2357 Seven glass paperweights. £15.00 - £25.00

2358 A Caithness glass vase, three others and another glass item. £15.00 - £25.00
2359 A set of 12 Royal Botanic Garden Wildflower collection bells. £20.00 - £30.00
2360 2 bottles of cased Chateau Bordeau wine. £20.00 - £30.00
2360 Five boxed bottles of Scotch whisky - Macallan 25 yr, Macallan 18 yr, Johnnie Walker Blue Label, Chivas Royal Salute 21yr and The Dalmore 'King Alexader III. £100.00 - £150.00

A

2360 An 1842 Macallan Malt Whisky of Speyside replica bottle of whisky. £150.00 - £180.00B
2360 An early bottle of almagnac with contents and seal. £50.00 - £80.00C
2360 A cased gift set of Traquair House Ale with tankard. £10.00 - £20.00D
2361 Three bottles of SCAPA "The Orcadian" single malt scotch whisky. £30.00 - £50.00
2362 Three boxed "The Macallan" Highland single malt scotch whisky, £30.00 - £50.00
2363 Three bottles of Whisky - Johnny Walker gold label 18yr mature scotch whisky, Glengrant single Malt and Highland Park 10yr old. £30.00 - £50.00
2364 Three bottles of whisky - Old Pulteney 12yr, Aberlour 10yr and Highland Park 12 yr. £30.00 - £50.00
2365 Three bottles of whisky - Benriach 12 yr, Famouse Grouse 18 yr and Aberlour 12 yr. £30.00 - £50.00
2366 Three bottles of whisky - A Chivas Regal 12yr blended scotch whisky, Cardha gold reserve and Cardhu special cask reserve. £30.00 - £50.00
2367 Three bottles of Auchentoshan triple distilled single malt scotch whisky. £30.00 - £50.00
2368 Three bottles of whisky - 2 x Macallan single highland malt scotch whisky and Bowmore Islay single malt scotch whisky. £30.00 - £50.00
2369 Four bottles of whisky - Two Dalwhinnie Winters Cold, William Grant's rare old scotch 21 yrs and Jura scotch whisky. £40.00 - £60.00
2370 Four bottles of whisky - Auchentoshan, Macallan 12yr, Glenlivet and Fettercairn. £40.00 - £60.00
2371 Three bottles of whisky - The Famous Grouse, Johnnie Walker Black Label and The Black Grouse blended. £30.00 - £50.00
2372 Four bottles of whisky - Three The Famous Grouse and one The Black Grouse blended. £40.00 - £60.00
2373 An old George IV whisky box. £10.00 - £20.00
2374 A boxed Mamod OW.1 open wagon. £20.00 - £30.00
2375 A boxed Mamod TE1A steam tractor. £50.00 - £60.00
2376 A Wilesco D45 stationary steam engine. £30.00 - £50.00
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2377 Five boxed Mamod steam engine accessories including power hammer, polisher etc., £40.00 - £60.00
2378 A boxed Mamod LW.1 lumber wagon. £20.00 - £30.00
2379 A vintage Moko Lesney Muffin the Mule puppet. £20.00 - £30.00
2380 A boxed Mamod Minor 2 steam engine. £30.00 - £40.00
2381 A Mamod steam engine with lumber wagon. £30.00 - £40.00
2382 A Mamod TE1 steam engine. £30.00 - £40.00
2383 A Mamod stationary steam engine and one accessory. £20.00 - £30.00
2384 A good selection of new Mamod burners, spring driving belts, solid fuel etc., including catalogues. £20.00 - £30.00
2385 A boxed Mamod steam roadster. £50.00 - £80.00
2386 Elisabeth Frink (1930-1993) collection of 6 x lithographic prints on chain laid paper circa 1975.  All mounted but unframed, approx overall sizes 16 x 12 inches. Cellophane wrapped. £20.00 - £30.00
2387 Pablo Picasso (1881-1973) collection of 6 prints Vollard suite mainly nudes circa 1956. All mounted but unframed, approx overall sizes 16 x 12 inches. Cellophane wrapped. £20.00 - £30.00
2388 Ben Nicholson (1894-1982) collection of 6 x modernist abstract prints circa 1974. All mounted but unframed, approx overall sizes 16 x 12 inches. Cellophane wrapped. £20.00 - £30.00
2389 Paul Klee (1879-1940) collection of 6 x modernist prints from the 3rd revised version folio 'The prints of Paul Klee' published by Moma. All mounted but unframed, approx overall sizes 16 x 12 inches. Cellophane wrapped.  £20.00 - £30.00
2390  David Hockney (b.1937) 3 x poster prints, 1853 Gallery Salts Mill Bradford 1983, The Metroplolitan Museum Of Art 1988 and The Contemporary Museum Hawaii 1983. All mounted but unframed, approx overall sizes 20 x 16 inches. Cellophane wrapped. £20.00 - £30.00
2391 Pablo Picasso (1881-1973) Pair of lithographic prints one Galerie 65 Cannes 1957, published in 1958 lithography br Fernand Mourlot France. The other Galerie Lucie Weill 1956 published in 1957. Plus Marc Chagall (1887-1985) Pair of modernist figural lithographic prints published in New York printed in West Germany 1977. All mounted but unframed, approx overall sizes 20 x 16 inches. Cellophane wrapped.  £20.00 - £30.00
2392  Michael Haswell (1931-2020) Signed modernist/fauvist watercolour painting of a reclining female nude under an apple tree. Frame size approx 33 1/4 x 28 1/2 inches (Glazed)    £20.00 - £30.00
2393 Andy Warhol (1928-1987) Print entitled 'Butterflies', published by McGaw in association 

with The Andy Warhol Foundation. Frame size approx 26 x 21 3/4 inches (Glazed)  £20.00 - £30.00
2394 Henri Matisse (1869-1954) Lithographic print Editions De La Revue Verve entitled 'Jeune fille en blanc sur une chaise longue', published by Draeger Freres, Paris, 1948, bearing pencil signature.  Frame size approx 22 1/4 x 17 inches (Glazed) £30.00 - £50.00
2395  Salvador Dali (1904-1989) Surrealist print two tigers and a female nude published circa 1990's. Frame size approx 23 x 19 3/4 inches (Glazed) £20.00 - £30.00
2396 Keith Baldock (Grimsby artist), Limited edition print 78/500 entitled 'First Trip' Grimsby docks in the 1950's, signed by the artist. Frame size approx 26 x 20 1/2 inches (Glazed) £20.00 - £30.00
2397 Modernist European limited edition abstract print 117/200 of a village street scene circa 1960's/70's stamped school of Hazlov Czechia on the back of the artwork and signed in pencil by the artist to the front of the art work. Frame size approx 26 x 21 1/2 inches (Glazed)  £20.00 - £30.00
2398  Joan Miro (1893-1983) Lithographic print Exposition Chez Berggruen & Cie France 1958, published in 1958, lithography by Fernand Mourlot France. Frame size approx 22 1/4 x 18 1/4 inches (Glazed) £30.00 - £50.00
2399  Fernand Leger (1881-1955) Lithographic print Exposition Retrospective Musee National D'Art Moderne France 1949, published in 1958, lithography by Fernand Mourlot France. Frame size approx 21 x 17 1/4 inches (Glazed)   £30.00 - £50.00
2400 Pablo Picasso (1881-1973) Lithographic print Exposition Galerie H. Matarasso Nice 1957 published in 1959 lithography by Fernand Mourlot France. Frame size approx 20 1/4 x 16 1/4 inches (Glazed)  £30.00 - £50.00
2401  Vincent Haddelsey (1934-2010) French artist's proof limited edition lithographic print 22/37 'the carriage ride' pencil signed by the artist. Frame size approx 25 x 19 inches (Glazed) £20.00 - £30.00
2402 An unframed oil on canvas study of a man with a bird, signed but indistinct. £20.00 - £30.00
2403 A signed unframed oil on canvas study of a nude. £20.00 - £30.00
2404 A framed and glazed watercolour of a partridge signed E.J.A. Moore '98 (1898). £50.00 - £80.00
2405 A portfolio of Spanish prints 'Collection Casa De Ahorros'. £20.00 - £30.00
2406 A framed and glazed watercolour church scene signed Pennington. £15.00 - £25.00
2407 A framed and glazed engraving "Notre Dame Du Paris". £10.00 - £20.00
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2408 A framed and glazed watercolour rural scene signed and dated 1870. £20.00 - £30.00
2409 A framed oil on canvas marked verso A De Vity, Marine, 103 x 73 cm. £20.00 - £30.00
2410 A framed and glazed modern painting signed but indistinct, dated 11-5-66. £20.00 - £30.00
2411 A framed and glazed floral study painting. £10.00 - £20.00
2412 A framed and glazed watercolour rural with cattle, signed and dated 1921. £20.00 - £30.00
2413 An early engraving entitled "The Original Entrance to the Cloisters and Magdalan College. £15.00 - £20.00
2414 A History of England volumes 1 and 2. £10.00 - £20.00
2415 Two art related books - Jones's National Gallery volume 1 and Masterpieces of British art.
2416 Two volumes "England's Battles by Sea and Land". £20.00 - £30.00
2417 The Home Teacher volumes 1 - 3. £15.00 - £25.00
2418 Cathedrals, Abbeys and Churches volumes 1 and 2. £15.00 - £25.00
2419 Five old books - Young England, Chambers Journal 1889, His Majesty The King 1910-1935, Ships and the Sea and Witchcraft and Black Magic. £15.00 - £25.00
2420 Five volumes - The Right Hon: The Earl of Beaconsfield and His Time.  (Benjamin Disraeli). £20.00 - £30.00
2421 A vintage English doll, a/f. £10.00 - £20.00
2422 An A S Germany doll, a/f. £10.00 - £20.00
2423 A vintage robot, a/f. £10.00 - £20.00
2424 Approximately 25 pieces of good glass ware including cut glass, coloured glass etc., £25.00 - £35.00
2425 A cased Bach series 1001 cornet. £20.00 - £30.00
2426 An OIK "Amati Kraslice" trumpet with mouthpiece. £20.00 - £30.00
2427 A cased Boosey & Hawkes 'Besson' trumpet. £20.00 - £30.00
2428 A circa 1930's child's arm chair. £15.00 - £25.00
2429 A concertina sewing box with contents. £15.00 - £25.00
2430 A large heavy brass jam pan. £15.00 - £25.00
2431 A 19th century magic lantern projector. £30.00 - £50.00
2432 A jug and basin set with matching planter. £15.00 - £25.00
2433 A wall clock and two mantel clocks. £20.00 - £30.00
2434 A vintage projector. £10.00 - £20.00
2435 An old wooden washing dolly. £15.00 - £25.00

2436 The New Natural History by Professor J Arthur Thompson, vols 1-3. £20.00 - £30.00
2437 Wonderful London, vols 1 - 3. £20.00 - £30.00
2438 An HMV horn gramaphone with brass horn. £40.00 - £60.00
2439 A Victorian mahogany tea caddy. £15.00 - £25.00
2440 In excess of 25 pieces of Wedgwood Blue Jasper ware. £20.00 - £30.00
2441 A cased hand painted Japanese coffee set, signed. £50.00 - £80.00
2442 A Japanese hand painted sandwich set on stand together with a matching 2 tier cake stand. £30.00 - £50.00
2443 Twelve pieces of Wedgwood Green Jasper ware. £10.00 - £20.00
2444 A cut glass decanter and six glasses. £15.00 - £25.00
2445 A brass bankers lamp with green glass shade. £20.00 - £30.00
2446 Taxidermy - a cased roach - labels read Taken by Mr H Stocker, season 1892 height 1lb 12 ozs and Wm Gibson, naturalist, 13 Sheen Grove, Barnsbury, London. £250.00 - £350.00
2447 A Perfecta half size bowler hat. £15.00 - £25.00
2448 A cut glass decanter and six glasses. £15.00 - £25.00
2449 A mahogany inlaid 8 day bracket clock. £40.00 - £60.00
2450 A 31 cm diameter Chinese dish, £30.00 - £50.00
2451 Three cut glass decanters and a glass candle lamp. £15.00 - £25.00
2452 An old brass bugle. £15.00 - £25.00
2453 A set of 6 Royal Worcester coffee cups and saucers. £25.00 - £35.00
2454 A boxed Dinky 666 Missile Erector vehicle with corporal missile and launching platform, £30.00 - £50.00
2455 A Corgi Major gift set racing car transporter with 3 racing cars together with a boxed working conveyor control jeep F C 152. £30.00 - £50.00
2456 A cut glass decanter and six glasses. £15.00 - £25.00
2457 A Grecian style urn. £20.00 - £30.00
2458 A Victorian oil lamp with chimney. £20.00 - £30.00
2459 Three armorial ribbon plates. £20.00 - £30.00
2460 A good quality Gladstone bag. £30.00 - £50.00
2461 A 19th century brass jardiniere (missing bottom) and a brass barley twist lamp base. £15.00 - £25.00
2462 A three piece silver plate tea set. £20.00 - £30.00
2463 A cast iron Judy door stop and 2 others. £15.00 - £25.00
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2464 A Moorcroft table lamp with shade. £80.00 - £120.00
2465 A Moorcroft table lamp with shade. £80.00 - £120.00
2466 A Moorcroft lidded powder bowl. £25.00 - £35.00
2467 A Moorcroft vase, 31 cm. £80.00 - £120.00
2468 A quantity of Royal Albert Old Country Roses. £20.00 - £30.00
2469 A cased silver plate flute. £20.00 - £30.00
2470 A Chinese bowl (a/f) and a Chinese planter. £20.00 - £30.00
2471 Two silver plate teapots and coffee pot. £10.00 - £20.00
2472 A pair of silver plate candelabra. £25.00 - £35.00
2473 A Lincoln Golf Club Captain's prize 1981 silver plate tray. £10.00 - £20.00
2474 A 3 piece silver plate tea set in good clean condition.. £10.00 - £20.00
2475 A Chinese lidded vase. £20.00 - £30.00
2476 A silver plate candelabra with glass droppers. £20.00 - £30.00
2477 A tall silver plate candelabra. £15.00 - £25.00
2478 A studio pottery wine carafe. £20.00 - £30.00
2479 An Oriental blue and white vase. £20.00 - £30.00
2480 A glass fish and 2 glass clowns. £10.00 - £20.00
2481 A brass carriage clock with key. £30.00 - £50.00
2482 A signed studio pottery plate. £10.00 - £20.00
2483 A Chinese figure of a noble man. £20.00 - £30.00
2484 A floral decorated jardiniere. £15.00 - £25.00
2485 A Max Handwerlt bisque headed doll with composition body, No.283.  (finger damage to both hands). £30.00 - £50.00
2486 A 31 cm diameter Chinese blue and white plate together with a 19 cm diameter bowl. £20.00 - £30.00
2487 A 32 cm diameter Chinese bowl. £20.00 - £30.00
2488 A collection of porcelain posies including Minton, Royal Doulton etc., £20.00 - £30.00
2489 Three porcelain dolls and a porcelain dolls head. £20.00 - £30.00
2490 A Praktika camera, flash unit, lenses etc., in case. £20.00 - £30.00
2491 A pair of silver plate on copper Corinthian column candlesticks, (considerable wear to plate). £20.00 - £30.00
2492 A figured mahogany tea caddy (missing inner lids). £30.00 - £50.00
2493 A walnut tea caddy (missing inner lids). £30.00 - £50.00
2494 A pair of silver candlesticks, 8 cm tall. £20.00 - £30.00

2495 A cased set of apothecary scales. £30.00 - £50.00
2496 A set of brass postal scales with weights. £15.00 - £25.00
2497 A set of brass postal scales with weights. £15.00 - £25.00
2498 A set of brass postal scales with weights. £15.00 - £25.00
2499 A set of brass postal scales with weights. S Morden, London, missing one weight. £15.00 - £25.00
2500 A set of Victorian brass balance scales. £30.00 - £50.00
2501 A set of brass postal scales with weights. S Morden London. £15.00 - £25.00
2502 A set of brass postal scales with weights. £15.00 - £25.00
2503 A set of brass postal scales with weights. £15.00 - £25.00
2504 A set of brass postal scales with weights. £15.00 - £25.00
2505 A set of Salter Trade balance scales No. 50T. £20.00 - £30.00
2506 17 pieces of Crown Staffordshire 'Rangoon' pattern china £15.00 - £25.00
2507 Six Royal Albert Provincial Flowers trio's. £30.00 - £50.00
2508 A three piece silver plate tea set. £15.00 - £25.00
2509 Approximately 16 trinket/pill boxes. £2.00 - £30.00
2510 A Spong London coffee grinder. £20.00 - £30.00
2511 Three Spode blue and white plates. £20.00 - £30.00
2512 A Cadbury display case. £150.00 - £180.00
2513 A Queen Anne leg stool. £15.00 - £25.00
2514 A case of in excess of 25 spirit miniatures. £30.00 - £50.00
2515 An oil on board 'Offshore Fishing in a Stiff Breeze' signed William Hawkins. £30.00 - £50.00
2516 A Victorian blue and white tea set Rd. No. 216332 (missing sugar bowl.) £20.00 - £30.00
2517 A nice quality pink glass oil lamp hand decorated with birds. £40.00 - £60.00
2518 Two folding music stands. £10.00 - £20.00
2519 Two boxes of music. £10.00 - £20.00
2520 A small snare drum, Premier club, Everplay heads. £20.00 - £30.00
2521 A bell lyre with case. £20.00 - £30.00
2522 A bell lyre with case, harness and a box of bell lyre parts,  (no sticks). £20.00 - £30.00
2523 A small snare drum, Everplay heads, Beverley B & H "white". £20.00 - £30.00
2524 A tenor drum, Premier club, everplay head, 2 sticks. £20.00 - £30.00
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2525 A "Cloc" with case, shoulder harness and sticks. £20.00 - £30.00
2526 An electric guitar with Marshall amplifier and accessories. In working order. £40.00 - £60.00
2527 A Back to the Beat, the Pete Best band world tour 1995/96 poster. £20.00 - £30.00
2528 A framed and glazed Edna Lamb 1978 mixed media industrial coal mining scene. £20.00 - £30.00
2529 A limited edition 1/300 print - Industrial scene, signed but indistinct, Chelsea Fine Arts Ltd., £20.00 - £30.00
2530 A pair of James Isiah Lewis (1860-1934) oils on canvas rural scenes. £100.00 - £150.00
2531 An oil on board Polish winter scene, details verso, see images. £20.00 - £30.00
2532 A Stanley Miller oil on board 'By The Seine'. £50.00 - £80.00
2533 A framed and glazed Dupenvant watercolour - Horse man. £20.00 - £30.00
2534 A framed and glazed James Mason watercolour depicting mice. £50.00 - £80.00
2535 An unframed Helen Stirling Johnston (1888-1931) oil on canvas 'High Tide'. £100.00 - £150.00
2536 A large collection of old postcards. £80.00 - £120.00
2537 A marble based coffee table with glass top. £30.00 - £50.00
2538 A good pair of Victorian carriage lamps with bevelled glass makred Clulow & Orian, Leicester.  (one glass a/f). £40.00 - £60.00
2539 Two pairs of Victorian brass candlesticks. £15.00 - £25.00
2540 An interesting collection of clocks and clock parts including an art deco marble clock, French 19th century spelter mantel clock, a 19th century chased work ormulu metal gilded clock case and a box of clock keys, finials, pendulums etc., £50.00 - £80.00
2541 A 19th century neo classical metal light fitting, a three branch candleholder with turtle feet and a 19th century bronze urn with Putti, one playing a harp. £70.00 - £90.00
2542 A vintage Portmerion table lamp decorated with insects. £20.00 - £30.00
2543 A box of various cabinet handles. £20.00 - £30.00
2544 A box of assorted door/drawer knobs. £20.00 - £30.00
2545 A large quantity of assorted furniture/door fittings. £20.00 - £30.00
2546 A quantity of legs for chests of drawers. £10.00 - £20.00
2547 A large quantity of drawer/door knobs. £20.00 - £30.00

2548 A Harrod's Mah Jong set. £20.00 - £30.00
2549 A heavy cast iron French coal bin. £30.00 - £50.00
2550 A heavy cast iron French coal bin. £25.00 - £35.00
2551 A box of assorted postcards and a box of scrap books etc., £20.00 - £30.00
2552 A miniature 2 over 3 chest of drawers and one other. £20.00 - £30.00
2553 A mahogany inlaid mantel clock. £30.00 - £50.00
2554 A 1930's mantel clock and one other. £20.00 - £30.00
2555 Two ceramic parrots. £15.00 - £25.00
2556 An 8 day mantel clock. £20.00 - £30.00
2557 A framed and glazed watercolour "Croyde" North Devon by Margaret Melville. £20.00 - £30.00
2558 A vintage bakelite radio. £15.00 - £25.00
2559 A 19th century part built pond yacht with sails. £50.00 - £80.00
2560 A boxed set of six Franklin Mint Mini Armour series models. £350.00 - £550.00
2561 A Royal Doulton Madras pattern jug. £10.00 - £20.00
2562 Three Cauldon blue and white planters. £20.00 - £30.00
2563 Nine Cauldon blue and white Roman chariot pattern plates and dishes. £20.00 - £30.00
2564 Three Cauldon blue and white vases and bowl. £20.00 - £30.00
2565 A mahogany glass topped coffee table with two matching smaller tables. £20.00 - £30.00
2566 A superb quality oak sideboard. £30.00 - £50.00
2567 An oak cake stand with twisted stem, a pair of barley twist candlesticks and a pair of wooden spill  holders. £20.00 - £30.00
2568 A good quality nest of 3 teak tables. £20.00 - £30.00
2569 Three Cauldon blue and white bowls. £20.00 - £30.00
2570 A good quality two door mahogany glazed cabinet. £20.00 - £30.00
2571 A cuckoo clock. £20.00 - £30.00
2572 A good quality teak drop side table. £30.00 - £50.00
2573 A good quality teak sideboard. £30.00 - £50.00
2574 A painted wood horse head. £10.00 - £20.00
2575 A mixed lot of old tins etc., including Macintosh, Bournville, Slippery Elm etc., £20.00 - £30.00
2576 A mahogany tip top tripod table (cup mark to top). £25.00 - £35.00
2577 A quantity of books relating to The Beatles. £10.00 - £20.00
2578 An oak firescreen with Pear's soap signage. £30.00 - £50.00
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2579 A collection of antique reference books. £15.00 - £25.00
2580 A two over three mahogany chest of drawers. £40.00 - £60.00
2581 An old cased violin with bow. £40.00 - £60.00
2582 A mahogany glazed cabinet. £30.00 - £50.00
2583 A George Jones & Sons blue and white 'Abbey' pattern tureen, plate and 2 pin dishes. £20.00 - £30.00
2584 A "Rhine" jug and basin set. £15.00 - £25.00
2585 A good Victorian mahogany credenza with mirror back and marble top. £120.00 - £150.00
2586 A pair of Ercol style kitchen chairs. £10.00 - £20.00
2587 A small oak gate leg table. £15.00 - £25.00
2588 An oak occasional table. £20.00 - £30.00
2589 A cased set of Rosenbaum Solingen chef's knives. £30.00 - £50.00
2590 A set of four framed and glazed Russell Flint prints. £20.00 - £30.00
2591 A mahogany framed sofa with string inlay. £40.00 - £60.00
2592 A good quality wooden standard lamp with shade. £25.00 - £35.00
2593 A reproduction mahogany Davenport. £30.00 - £50.00
2594 A tall mahogany torchere on tripod base. £20.00 - £30.00
2595 A framed and glazed sampler "Henrietta Little, Aged 13 years, 26/8/1790". £30.00 - £50.00
2596 A mahogany double pedestal desk with red leather inset top. £50.00 - £80.00
2597 A vintage bevel edged wall mirror. £20.00 - £30.00
2598 An oak corner cupboard. £20.00 - £30.00
2599 A French ormolu/brass clock garniture, the clock surmounted with a cavalier on a horse and the side pieces being candelabra.  (movement needs attention). £120.00 - £150.00
2600 A 3 over 3 mahogany chest of drawers. £30.00 - £50.00
2601 Eight pieces of Mason's blue and white table ware. £20.00 - £30.00
2602 A French style three drawer chest. £30.00 - £50.00
2603 A mahogany wall clock. £30.00 - £50.00
2604 A vintage candle lantern converted to electric. £20.00 - £30.00
2605 A bentwood chair with Zovol signage. £20.00 - £30.00
2606 A pair of oak framed and glazed rural watercolours, signed but indistinct. £20.00 - £30.00
2607 A large mahogany trunk with drawer. £50.00 - £80.00

2608 A Victorian mahogany toilet mirror. £15.00 - £25.00
2609 A Chinese style plant stand. £25.00 - £35.00
2610 A four drawer mahogany chest. £30.00 - £50.00
2611 A six drawer sign written chest. £80.00 - £120.00
2612 An oak corner cupboard. £20.00 - £30.00
2613 A pine blanket box. £20.00 - £30.00
2614 A Victorian mahogany wall clock. £30.00 - £50.00
2615 A D shaped mahogany table. £20.00 - £30.00
2616 A sign written two drawer chest. £40.00 - £60.00
2617 A mahogany Pembroke table. £30.00 - £50.00
2618 A wrought iron and copper standard lamp with shade. £20.00 - £30.00
2619 An ornate wrought iron and brass standard lamp with shade. £30.00 - £50.00
2620 A good pair of Victorian mahogany cabriole leg chairs. £25.00 - £35.00
2621 A Victorian mahogany extending dining table with one leaf. £40.00 - £60.00
2622 A domed shop display cabinet sign written Cadbury's. £80.00 - £120.00
2623 An old metal pedal car. (collect only) £20.00 - £30.00
2624 A box of old brass blow lamps. £20.00 - £30.00
2625 A mahogany extending dining table with three leaves and a set of 6 dining chairs. £80.00 - £120.00
2626 A set of four Charlotte Sternberg Seasons of the Year plates. £15.00 - £25.00
2627 A Windsor chair. £30.00 - £50.00
2628 An oak tip top table on tripod base. £20.00 - £30.00
2629 A mahogany Sutherland table. £30.00 - £50.00
2630 A Windsor chair. £30.00 - £50.00
2631 A sign written side table. £50.00 - £80.00
2632 An oak hall chair. £20.00 - £30.00
2633 An oak two drawer chest. £20.00 - £30.00
2634 A pine dressing table with Pear's signage to mirror. £50.00 - £80.00
2635 A set of four mahogany dining chairs. £20.00 - £30.00
2636 A triple mirror dressing table. £20.00 - £30.00
2637 A framed bevel edged mirror. £10.00 - £20.00
2638 A good Windsor chair. £40.00 - £60.00
2639 A large pine domed top trunk. £50.00 - £80.00
2640 In excess of 80 pieces of Royal Doulton Larchmont pattern tea and dinner ware including meat platters, tureens etc., £30.00 - £50.00
2641 A gilt framed oval portrait of a gentleman (19th century). £50.00 - £80.00
2642 A framed and glazed framed study of a lady, 
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signed. £20.00 - £30.00
2643 Two framed and glazed John Leech hunting prints and 3 framed and glazed coaching prints. £20.00 - £30.00
2644 An Irish Whisky mirror. £150.00 - £180.00
2645 A mahogany foot stool with reeded legs. £25.00 - £35.00
2646 A good collection of 27 boxed vintage 8mm films including Charlie Chaplin, Laurel & Hardy, Thunderbirds, Fireball XL5 etc., £20.00 - £30.00
2647 A Chanel display case. £150.00 - £180.00
2648 An oak cased 8 day long case clock with brass dial. £80.00 - £120.00
2649 A bevel edged gilt framed mirror. £10.00 - £20.00
2650 A His Master's Voice cabinet. £150.00 - £180.00
2651 In excess of 90 pieces of Noritake Doral Blue pattern tea and dinner ware (12 place setting but missing one saucer). £40.00 - £60.00
2652 A vintage J P Pans Panneaux Golelins wall hanging tapestry, approximately 69" (176 cm) x 36" (91 cm). £20.00 - £30.00
2653 A pair of Victorian mahogany dining chairs. £15.00 - £25.00
2654 An oval mahogany inlaid dining table (top needs re-polishing). £30.00 - £50.00
2655 A wood framed rocking chair. £50.00 - £80.00
2656 A vintage Mobo spring horse. £30.00 - £50.00
2657 An Edwardian mahogany inlaid 'horse shoe' gramaphone with a quantity of 78 rpm records. £40.00 - £60.00
2658 A mahogany elbow chair. £10.00 - £20.00
2659 A "Gillespie" display cupboard. £250.00 - £350.00
2660 A set of four Victorian mahogany dining chairs. £30.00 - £50.00
2661 A Gucci corner cupboard. £200.00 - £300.00
2662 A good quality red leather foot stool. £20.00 - £30.00
2663 A good quality teak cabinet. £20.00 - £30.00
2664 A mahogany elbow chair. £10.00 - £20.00
2665 A mahogany dining chair. £10.00 - £20.00
2666 An octagonal mahogany occasional table. £20.00 - £30.00
2667 A free standing gilt framed corner mirror. £40.00 - £60.00
2668 A copper kettle on an ornate wrought iron stand. £20.00 - £30.00
2669 A mahogany occasional table. £10.00 - £20.00
2670 A fur jacket and a fur coat. £15.00 - £25.00
2671 An oak arched top dresser with carved linenfold doors. £20.00 - £30.00
2672 Approximately 70 pieces of Colclough tea and dinner ware. £20.00 - £30.00

2673 A framed and glazed watercolour signed but indistinct, 95 x 76 cm. £15.00 - £25.00
2674 A 2 over 2 pine chest of drawers. £20.00 - £30.00
2675 A gilt framed oil on canvas winter scene signed G E Massey 4 - 1993. £15.00 - £25.00
2676 A 2 over 3 pine chest of drawers. £20.00 - £30.00
2677 Eight assorted cast iron door stops. £15.00 - £25.00
2678 A stained pine Lincolnshire dresser. £30.00 - £50.00
2679 An oval gilt framed mirror. £10.00 - £20.00
2680 A gilt framed continental scene. £10.00 - £20.00
2681 An oak three drawer chest with side columns. £20.00 - £30.00
2682 A light oak three drawer library table. £30.00 - £50.00
2683 A set of 6 high back chairs comprising 2 carvers and 4 diners. £40.00 - £60.00
2684 A three legged stool. £10.00 - £20.00
2685 An unusual square framed bevel edged mirror. £10.00 - £20.00
2686 A pair of mahogany framed cabriole leg wing armchairs. £40.00 - £60.00
2687 A Regency style overmantel mirror, in need of a good clean. £30.00 - £50.00
2688 A dome top cabin trunk in good condition. £20.00 - £30.00
2689 A painted pine blanket box on wheels. £20.00 - £30.00
2690 A large framed bevel edged mirror. £20.00 - £30.00
2691 A Vintage Gent's Raleigh bicycle. £20.00 - £30.00
2692 A square chimney pot. £10.00 - £20.00
2693 A large garden urn on stand. £30.00 - £50.00
2694 A rectangular garden planter. £20.00 - £30.00
2695 A rectangular garden planter. £20.00 - £30.00
2696 A rectangular garden planter. £20.00 - £30.00
2697 A garden pedestal. £10.00 - £20.00
2698 A Round planter and a square planter. £20.00 - £30.00
2699 A mahogany inlaid combination wardrobe with mirror doors. £30.00 - £50.00
2700 A vintage Capital electric bicycle in need of restoration. £30.00 - £50.00
2701 A large terracotta planter. £20.00 - £30.00
2702 A large terracotta planter. £20.00 - £30.00
2703 A large terracotta planter. £20.00 - £30.00
2704 A large terracotta planter. £20.00 - £30.00
2705 A decorative wrought iron garden gate. £20.00 - £30.00
2706 A tall iron garden gate. £15.00 - £25.00
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2707 A pair of chrome bar stools. £20.00 - £30.00
2708 An old boot scraper. £15.00 - £25.00
2709 An Edwardian mahogany sideboard painted and sign written for Jameson's. £80.00 - £120.00
2710 A brass and glass table lamp base ( formerly and oil lamp). £20.00 - £30.00
2711 A pair of mahogany inlaid chairs. £20.00 - £30.00
2712 A small oak book case. £10.00 - £20.00
2713 Two old wooden boxes and two other items. £10.00 - £20.00
2714 A console table. £15.00 - £25.00
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